CIA, ENGLISH 21-22 AB

SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM

PROGRAM AND COURSE : BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS AND SOCIAL WORK)
SUBJECT : ENGLISH

SEM | 2021-22

SEMESTER : I
MID -1 MID - 11 _ TOTAL
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SL YName of the Student Register No. [ 10| 10| 10| 20| 50| 10| 10| 10| 20| 50|{100| 25| 75|ade
1 Bellani. Swapna 213336204001 .. U R I (T O T R R F
2 Boddula. Priya Darsini 213336204002 10 10 10 7 37 10 10 10 2 32 69 17 D
3 Ganasala. Samuel 213336204003 0 0 O O O O O O O O o0 o F
4 Jale. Mani 213336204004 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 3 33 78 19 D
5 Jampana. Rajakumari 213336204005 10 10 10 14 44 10 10 10 5 35 79 20 A
6 Katikitala. Meghana 213336204006 10 10 10 7 37 10 10 10 3 33 70 18 D
7 Korapati. Smily 213336204007 10 10 10 7 37 10 10 10 2 32 69 17 F
8 Kudipudi. Hemalatha 213336204008 10 10 10 14 4 10 10 10 7 37 81 21 A
9 Kudipudi. renuka 213336204009 10 10 10 14 44 10 10 10 8 38 82 21 B+
10 Manepalli. Leelaganesh 213336204010 A A A A A A A A A A AA A F
11 Mekala. Durgabhavani 213336204011 10 10 10 6 36 10 10 10 7 37 73 18 F
12 P.S.B. Devi 213336204012 10 10 10 12 42 10 10 10 7 37 79 20 B
13 Pilla. Umamalleswari 213336204013 10 10 10 12 42 10 10 10 4 34 76 19 F
14 Pinninti. Sandhya Saraswati 213336204014 10 10 10 5 35 10 10 10 7 37 72 18 C
15 Reddi. Harshininagavardhini 213336204015 10 10 10 7 37 10 10 10 2 32 69 17 D
16 Vadite. Durga 213336204016 0 0 O O O O O O O O o0 O F
PROGRAM AND COURSE : B COM (GENERAL)
SUBJECT : ENGLISH
SEMESTER : I
MID -1 MID - 1I TOTAL
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sI. No Name of the Student Register No. | 10 [ 10 | 10 | 20 | 50 | 10 | 10 ] 10 [ 20 | 50 [100] 25 | 75 | ade
1 A.ADITYA 213338100001 A A A A A A A A A A A A F
2 B.SAMUELRAJU 213338100002 A A A A A A A A A A A A F
3 B.DANA SRIRAMYA 213338100003 10 10 10 16 46 10 10 10 10 40 86 22 B+
4 CH. MAHESH VARMA 213338100004 A A A A A A A A 3 3 3 1 F
5 G. ANANTHA KUMAR 213338100005 5 S5 5 6 21 5 S5 10 8 28 49 13 F
6 G.JHANSI LAKSHMI 213338100006 5 10 10 6 31 S5 10 10 9 34 65 17 C
7 K.SRIVALLI 213338100007 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 14 44 91 23 A
8 K. NITHIN RAJU 213338100008 0 10 10 4 24 0 10 10 5 25 49 13 F
9 M.DEVISIRIJYOTHI 213338100009 10 10 10 7 37 10 10 10 1 31 68 17 D
10 M. YESUDAINI 213338100010 0 0 O O O O O O O O O O F
11 M. SRAVANTHI 213338100011 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 6 36 85 22 B+
12 P.B. VENKATA PRASAD 213338100012 3 5 5 4 17 3 0 0 0 3 20 5 F
13 P. HANUMAN JAYAPRADA 213338100013 10 10 10 11 41 0 10 10 2 22 63 16 B
14 P. PRASANTHI 213338100014 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 5 35 80 20 B
15 P. G. SAIDURGA RAO 213338100015 5 5 5 11 26 0 10 10 3 23 49 13 F
16 R.PRASANTH 213338100016 0 0 O O O O O O 3 3 3 1 F
17 S. MALLESWARA RAO 213338100017 0 10 10 O 20 10 10 10 O 30 50 13 F
18 S.SIVARAMA KRISHNA 213338100018 A A A A A A A A A A A A F




CIA, ENGLISH 21-22 AB SEM | 2021-22

19 T. RAHUL 213338100019 A A A A A A A A A A A A F
20 T. SAI GANESH 213338100020 6 7 7 10 30 6 7 7 2 22 52 13 F
21 Y. ASHOK 213338100021 4 10 10 2 26 3 10 10 0 23 49 13 F
PROGRAM AND COURSE : BCOM (COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)
SUBJECT : ENGLISH
SEMESTER : 1
MID -1 MID - 11 TOTAL
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sl. No Name of the Student Register No. [ 10 [ 10 [ 10 [ 20 [ 50 [ 10 | 10 [ 10 [ 20 | 50 [100| 25 | 75 [ade
1 A.PRASANTH 21333200001 10 10 10 14 44 10 10 10 15 45 89 23 B+
2 B.ESWARI 21333200002 9 10 4 10 33 0 10 10 11 31 64 16 D
3 CH.SHARONO KEETANA 21333200003 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 16 46 94 25 A
4 CH. VIJAYA JYOTHI 21333200004 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 17 47 96 25 B+
5 D.YESEBU 21333200005 10 10 10 6 36 10 10 10 5 35 71 18 C
6 D.LAKSHMIMADHULATH: 21333200006 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 12 42 90 23 A
7 D. DAYAMANI 21333200007 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 17 47 97 25 A
8 D.JAYARAM 21333200008 6 7 10 &8 31 7 7 7 6 27 58 14 D
9 D.S.SATYA SRAVANTI 21333200009 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 18 48 97 25 A+
10 G.JYOTHI 21333200010 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 12 42 91 23 A
11 K. DILEEP KUMAR 21333200011 10 10 10 12 42 10 10 10 10 40 82 21 A
12 K. NAYOMI 21333200012 5 10 10 7 32 5 10 10 2 27 59 15 B
13 K. PALLAVI 21333200013 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 16 46 94 25 A
14 K.BALU 21333200014 10 10 10 11 41 10 10 10 5 35 76 19 F
15 K. ANAND 21333200015 5 s 10 2 22 5 S5 10 8 28 50 13 F
16 K.SUVARNA REKHA 21333200016 10 10 10 14 44 10 10 10 8 38 82 21 B
17 K. DURGA SIREESHA 21333200017 10 10 10 4 34 10 10 10 O 30 64 16 F
18 K. VASANTA KUMARI 21333200018 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 16 46 95 25 B+
19 M. BANESH 21333200019 5 10 10 3 28 5 10 10 28 56 14 B
20 M. SIDDARTHA 21333200020 10 10 10 32 10 10 10 5 35 67 17 D
21 P.N.R. PRAVALLIKA 21333200021 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 18 48 97 25 B+
22 S.SIMHADRI 21333200022 10 10 10 6 36 10 10 10 3 33 69 18 F
23 S. HUSSEN BI 21333200023 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 10 40 &9 23 B
24 S. VENNELA 21333200024 10 10 10 6 36 10 10 10 10 40 76 19 D
25 T.RAJARAO 21333200025 0 5 10 4 19 10 6 10 4 30 49 13 D
26 T. VENKATA GANESH 21333200026 10 10 10 11 41 10 10 10 4 34 75 19 D
27 T. YESUPADAM 21333200027 10 10 10 11 41 10 10 10 9 39 80 20 D
28 T. TEJAVENKATA 21333200028 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 13 43 88 22 B+
29 V. CHIRUNAGA HASAN 21333200029 5 10 10 2 27 5 10 10 1 26 53 14 F
PROGRAM AND COURSE : B. SC. (BOTANY, ZOOLOZY & CHEMISTRY)
SUBJECT : ENGLISH
SEMESTER : 1
MID -1 MID - 11 TOTAL
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s1. No Name of the Student Register No. | 10 [ 10 | 10 | 20 | 50 | 10 [ 10 ] 10 [ 20 | 50 [100] 25 | 75 | ade
1 B.NAGA VASANTHI 213337110054 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 17 47 92 23 A
2 G. ESTHERU RANI 213337110055 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 37 80 20 F
3 G.GOWTHAM RAJU 213337110056 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 7 37 80 20 F
4 K.MOUNIKA LAKSHMI DU213337110057 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 14 44 89 22 B+




CIA, ENGLISH 21-22 AB

SEM | 2021-22

5 K.LAKSHMI DURGA 213337110058 10 10 10 14 44 10 10 10 11 41 85 21 B
6 K.ALIVELU MANGATAYAER213337110059 10 10 10 12 42 10 10 10 7 37 79 20 ABSENT
7 K. TEJA HARSHINI 213337110060 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 18 48 93 23 C
8 K. SIREESHA 213337110061 10 10 10 12 42 10 10 10 8 38 80 20 C
9 M. TRINADH 213337110062 10 10 10 11 41 10 10 10 S5 35 76 19 B
10 N. SAT SWARUPA 213337110063 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 14 44 87 22 B
11 P.SATYA 213337110064 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 20 50 95 25 A
12 P. KIJITHA 213337110065 10 10 10 14 44 10 10 10 O 30 74 19 F
13 P. ANGEL 213337110066 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 11 41 84 21 B+
14 P. KRISHNA KAVYA 213337110067 10 10 10 12 42 10 10 10 9 39 81 20 F
15 R.NAGA VENKATA SAI 213337110068 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 20 50 95 25 A+
16 S.D.N.V.SATYA SRAVANI 213337110069 10 10 10 16 46 10 10 10 20 50 96 25 A+
17 S.M. DIVAKAR SRINIVAS 213337110070 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 15 45 90 23 A
18 S. SHANMUKHI 213337110071 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 14 44 89 22 B
19 S. VYSHNAVI 213337110072 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 15 45 90 23 B+
20 T. ESTHERU 213337110073 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 14 44 89 22 C
21 T.RUPA 213337110074 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 16 46 91 23 B
22 T.NAGESWARI 213337110075 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 18 48 93 23 A
23 T. MOUNIKA 213337110076 10 10 10 14 44 10 10 10 7 37 81 20 F
24 T. SIREESHA 213337110077 10 10 10 14 44 10 10 10 6 36 80 20 B
25 V.LAKSHMAN 213337110078 10 10 10 O 30 10 10 10 3 33 63 16 F
PROGRAM AND COURSE : B. SC. (MATHS, PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY)
SUBJECT : ENGLISH
SEMESTER : 1
MID -1 MID - 11 TOTAL
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sl. No Name of the Student Register No. | 10 | 10 [ 10 | 20 | 50 [ 10 [ 10 | 10 | 20 | 50 |100| 25 | 75 | ade
1 B.DAVID RAJU 213337101001 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 18 48 93 24 B+
2 B.J. PRASOONA 213337101002 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 A
3 E.SIVANAGARAJU 213337101003 0 10 10 3 23 10 9 10 11 40 63 16 F
4 M. SATYANARAYANA 213337101004 10 10 10 10 40 10 10 10 14 44 84 21 B+
5 N.JOHNRAJU 213337101005 0 0 O 8 O O O O O O 8 2 F
6 N.MAHESWARI 213337101006 10 10 10 16 46 10 10 10 16 46 92 23 B+
7 P. LAKSHMI DURGA 213337101007 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 20 50 99 25 A+
8 S.V.SUBRAMANYAM 213337101008 10 10 10 8 38 10 10 10 18 48 86 22 B+
9 V.NIHARIKA 213337101009 10 10 10 14 44 10 10 10 19 49 93 24 A
10 Y. KRISHNA KUMARI 213337101010 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 19 49 99 25 A+
PROGRAM AND COURSE : B. SC. (MATHS, PHYSISCS & COMPUTERS)
SUBJECT : ENGLISH
SEMESTER : 1
MID -1 MID - 11 TOTAL
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51. No Name of the Student Register No. | 10 | 10 [ 10 | 20 | 50 | 10 | 10 | 10 | 20 | 50 [100| 25 | 75 | ade
1 A.S.VARA PRASAD 213337102011 10 9 9 3 31 10 2 2 17 31 62 16 F
2 B. SHANMUKHA 213337102012 10 10 10 14 44 10 10 10 17 47 91 23 A
3 B.PUSHPA 213337102013 10 10 10 10 40 10 10 10 16 46 86 22 B+
4 CH. MOUNIKA 213337102014 10 10 10 14 44 10 10 10 15 45 89 23 B+
5 D.L.NARASIMHA RAJU 213337102015 3 10 10 O 23 3 10 10 13 36 59 15 F
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D. MAHA LAKSHMI

D. JOSHNA SRI

G. SANJAY

G. SANTOSH APPANNA
I. KANAKANJALI

J. AJAY

J. LEELANJALI

K. D. PADMA RAO

K. S. PRADEEP VARMA
K. KALYANI

K. VENKATA PAVAN

K. SAI MAHESH

K. P. SAI LAKSHMI
K. V. SATYANARAYANA
M. RAVIVARMA

M. D. SAI SANDEEP

M. CHARAN KUMAR SAI

M. PURNIMA

M. ANAND VARDHAN
N. BHAGYA LAKSHMI
N. HARISH

N. HARIKA

P. UMADEVI

P. LAKSHMI SIRI

P. BHAGYA LAKSHMI
P. PADMA

P. NIREESHA

P. SUPRIYA

P. GANGA

P. JAYA VARDHANI
P. NAGABABU

R. ASHOK

S. TABITHA

S. SATYA PRIYANKA
T. RAJESWARI

U. RENUKA

V. DEVAKA RANI

Y. HARIKA
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Signature of the Lecturer-in-charge



CIA, ENGLISH 21-22 AB

SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM

PROGRAM: BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS AND SOCIAL WORK)
SUBJECT : ENGLISH
SEMESTER : 11

2 2
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SL. NdName of the Student _ |Register No. sl 2|02l =|38|ls| 2] &
4 Jale. Mani 213336204004 5 5 5 4 14 34 17 D
5 Jampana. Rajakumari 213336204005 5 5 5 6 15 36 18 B+
8  Kudipudi. Hemalatha 213336204008 5 5 5 14 12 41 21 B+
9  Kudipudi. renuka 213336204009 5 5 5 12 10 37 19 B+
12 P.S.B. Devi 213336204012 5 5 5 15 7 37 19 B+
13 Pilla. Umamalleswari 213336204013 0 5 5 5 11 26 13 F
14 Pinninti. Sandhya Saraswati 213336204014 0 5 5 10 5 25 13 D
15 Reddi. Harshininagavardhini 213336204015 0 5 5 5 12 27 14 F
16  Vadite. Durga 213336204016 5 5 5 0 12 27 14 F
PROGRAM: BCOM GENERAL
SUBJECT : ENGLISH
SEMESTER : 11
2 2
1 £z
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SL No.|Name of the Student Register No. ﬁ <l o =| E E 2l & é
1  B. DANA SRI RAMYA 213338100003 5 5 5 10 15 40 20 C
2 CH.MAHESH VARMA 213338100004 0 0 0 18 10 28 14 ABS
3 G. ANANTHA KUMAR 213338100005 0 0 0 A 8 8 4 F
4  G.JHANSI LAKSHMI 213338100006 5 5 5 13 15 43 22 C
5 K. SRIVALLI 213338100007 5 2 5 13 10 35 18 C
6 K. NITHIN RAJU 213338100008 2 2 2 17 15 38 19 F
7  M.DEVISIRIJYOTHI 213338100009 5 5 5 18 15 48 24 B+
8 M. YESUDAINI 213338100010 5 5 5 A 115 27 14 F
9 M. SRAVANTHI 213338100011 5 5 5 17 15 47 24 B+
10 P. B. VENKATA PRASAD 213338100012 0 5 0 17 13 35 18 F
11 P. HANUMAN JAYAPRADA 213338100013 5 5 5 10 15 40 20 B+
12 P. PRASANTHI 213338100014 5 5 5 15 10 40 20 B+
13 P. G. SAIDURGA RAO 213338100015 0 5 0 16 11 32 16 F
14 R.PRASANTH 213338100016 0 0 0 17 10 27 14 F
15 S.MALLESWARA RAO 213338100017 5 5 5 13 A 28 14 F
16 T. SAI GANESH 213338100020 5 5 5 A 115 25 15 D
17 Y. ASHOK 213338100021 5 5 5 8 8 31 16 D
PROGRAM: BCOM COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
SUBJECT : ENGLISH
SEMESTER : 11
2 2
é g a é =
51Z|1S12|135|=|%5|5|%
SI. No.|Name of the Student Register No. 2l 2ol ==&l &| &2
1 A .PRASANTH 21333200001 5 5 5 19 9 43 22 A
2 B.ESWARI 21333200002 5 5 2 17 - 29 15 B
3 CH. SHARONO KEETANA 21333200003 5 5 5 20 11 46 23 B+
4  CH. VIJAYA JYOTHI 21333200004 5 5 5 20 11 46 23 A
5 D.YESEBU 21333200005 5 5 5 18 11 44 22 B
6 D.LAKSHMIMADHULATH: 21333200006 5 5 5 16 11 42 21 B+
7 D.DAYAMANI 21333200007 5 5 5 19 15 49 25 A
8 D.S. SATYA SRAVANTI 21333200009 5 5 5 19 15 49 25 A+

SEM Il 21-22



CIA, ENGLISH 21-22 AB

9 G.JYOTHI 21333200010 5 5 5 19 12 46 23 A
10 K. DILEEP KUMAR 21333200011 5 5 5 15 10 40 20 Cc
11 K. NAYOMI 21333200012 5 5 0 20 11 41 21 Cc
12 K. PALLAVI 21333200013 5 5 5 20 15 50 25 A
13 K. BALU 21333200014 5 5 5 17 15 47 24 F
14 K. ANAND 21333200015 2 3 0 18 9 32 16 F
15 K. SUVARNA REKHA 21333200016 5 5 5 20 15 50 25 B+
16 K. DURGA SIREESHA 21333200017 4 4 3 8 9 28 14 D
17 K. VASANTA KUMARI 21333200018 5 5 5 19 15 49 25 A+
18 M. BANESH 21333200019 5 5 5 13 11 39 20 B
19 M. SIDDARTHA 21333200020 5 5 5 14 9 38 19 D
20 P.N.R. PRAVALLIKA 21333200021 5 5 5 19 15 49 25 A
21 S. SIMHADRI 21333200022 5 5 5 20 7 42 21 B+
22 S. HUSSEN BI 21333200023 5 5 5 19 13 47 24 B+
23 S. VENNELA 21333200024 5 5 4 11 13 38 19 B
24 T.RAJARAO 21333200025 5 5 3 15 A 28 14 C
25 T. VENKATA GANESH 21333200026 2 2 2 18 8 32 16 D
26 T. YESUPADAM 21333200027 5 5 5 14 8 37 19 A
27 T. TEJAVENKATA 21333200028 5 5 5 19 13 47 24 A
28 V. CHIRUNAGA HASAN 21333200029 2 3 0 20 9 34 17 C

PROGRAM: BSC CBZ

SUBJECT : ENGLISH

SEMESTER : 11

2 2
é g a § =

Sl No.|Name of the Student Register No. 2l 2ol ==&l & 2
1 B.NAGA VASANTHI 213337110054 5 5 5 19 10 44 22 B
2 G. ESTHERU RANI 213337110055 5 5 5 6 8 29 15 F
3 G. GOWTHAM RAJU 213337110056 A A A A A A A NO
4 K. MOUNIKA LAKSHMI DU 213337110057 5 5 5 10 15 40 20 D
5 K.LAKSHMI DURGA 213337110058 5 5 5 4 1 30 15 D
6 K. ALIVELU MANGATAYAE 213337110059 A A A A A A A NO
7 K. TEJA HARSHINI 213337110060 5 5 5 16 6 37 19 B
8 K. SIREESHA 213337110061 5 5 5 9 10 34 17 D
9 M. TRINADH 213337110062 5 5 5 9 15 39 20 C
10 N. SAI SWARUPA 213337110063 5 5 3 16 0 29 15 D
11 P.SATYA 213337110064 5 5 5 18 7 40 20 C
12 P.KIJITHA 213337110065 A A A A A A A NO
13 P. ANGEL 213337110066 5 5 4 18 A 32 16 C
14 P. KRISHNA KAVYA 213337110067 5 5 5 4 8 27 14 D
15 R.NAGA VENKATA SAI 213337110068 5 5 5 19 8 42 21 B+
16 S.D.N.V.SATYA SRAVANI 213337110069 5 5 5 20 9 44 22 A
17 S. M. DIVAKAR SRINIVAS 213337110070 5 5 5 19 6 40 20 B+
18 S. SHANMUKHI 213337110071 5 5 5 6 11 33 17 C
19 S. VYSHNAVI 213337110072 5 5 5 10 8 33 17 B
20 T. ESTHERU 213337110073 A A A A A A A NO
21 T.RUPA 213337110074 5 5 5 5 12 32 16 B+
22 T.NAGESWARI 213337110075 5 5 5 18 10 43 22 A+
23 T. MOUNIKA 213337110076 5 5 5 4 9 28 14 D
24 T. SIREESHA 213337110077 5 5 5 5 11 31 16 B
25 V. LAKSHMAN 213337110078 0 0 0 0 8 8 4 NO

PROGRAM: BSC MPC
SUBJECT : ENGLISH
SEMESTER : 11

SEM Il 21-22



CIA, ENGLISH 21-22 AB

2 2
Bl g g3
Sl. No.|Name of the Student Register No. 2’ sl =] = E el &5 2
1 B.DAVID RAJU 213337101001 5 5 5 17 13 45 23 B
2 B.J. PRASOONA 213337101002 5 5 5 19 15 49 25 A+
3 E.SIVANAGARAJU 213337101003 5 5 5 14 13 42 21 D
4 M. SATYANARAYANA 213337101004 5 5 5 17 13 45 23 B+
5 N.JOHNRAJU 213337101005 5 5 5 15 14 44 22 F
6 N. MAHESWARI 213337101006 5 5 5 19 13 47 24 A
7  P. LAKSHMI DURGA 213337101007 5 5 5 19 13 47 24 A
8 S.V.SUBRAMANYAM 213337101008 5 5 5 16 11 42 21 C
9  V.NIHARIKA 213337101009 5 5 5 19 11 45 23 A
10 Y. KRISHNA KUMARI 213337101010 5 5 5 20 15 50 25 A+
PROGRAM: BSC MPCs
SUBJECT : ENGLISH
SEMESTER : I1
&8 2
Bl g | 3
I A
B = = = ] (g 2 @
S1. No.|Name of the Student Register No. 2l 2|l =~ =28l & 2
1 B. SHANMUKHA 213337102012 5 5 5 19 15 49 25 A
2  B.PUSHPA 213337102013 5 5 5 17 13 45 23 A
3 CH. MOUNIKA 213337102014 5 5 5 20 15 50 25 A
4 D.L.NARASIMHA RAJU 213337102015 0 0 0 18 13 31 16 F
5 D. MAHA LAKSHMI 213337102016 5 5 5 13 15 43 22 B
6 D.JOSHNA SRI 213337102017 5 5 5 20 11 46 23 A
7 G.SANJAY 213337102018 5 5 5 19 11 45 23 A
8 G.SANTOSH APPANNA 213337102019 0 0 0 17 11 28 14 F
9 1. KANAKANIJALI 213337102020 5 5 5 18 14 47 24 C
10 J. AJAY 213337102021 5 5 5 12 6 33 17 F
11 J. LEELANJALI 213337102022 5 5 5 16 10 41 22 C
12 K. D. PADMA RAO 213337102023 5 0 0 16 15 36 18 D
13 K. KALYANI 213337102025 5 5 5 20 12 47 24 B+
14 K. VENKATA PAVAN 213337102026 5 5 5 15 15 45 23 B
15 K.P. SAI LAKSHMI 213337102028 5 5 5 19 13 47 24 B
16 K. V.SATYANARAYANA 213337102029 0 0 0 19 15 34 17 F
17 M. RAVIVARMA 213337102030 0 0 0 20 15 35 18 D
18 M. D. SAI SANDEEP 213337102031 0 0 0 18 15 33 17 C
19 M. CHARAN KUMAR SAI 213337102032 0 0 0 18 13 31 16 D
20 M. ANAND VARDHAN 213337102034 5 5 5 20 14 49 25 A+
21 N. BHAGYA LAKSHMI 213337102035 5 5 5 19 15 49 25 A
22 N.HARISH 213337102036 5 5 5 9 13 37 19 B
23 N.HARIKA 213337102037 5 5 5 16 13 44 22 C
24 P. LAKSHMI SIRI 213337102039 5 5 5 20 15 50 25 F
25 P. BHAGYA LAKSHMI 213337102040 5 5 5 20 15 50 25 B
26 P. PADMA 213337102041 5 5 5 16 13 44 22 C
27 P.NIREESHA 213337102042 5 5 5 9 13 37 19 F
28 P. SUPRIYA 213337102043 5 5 5 17 11 43 22 C
29 P. GANGA 213337102044 5 5 5 18 8 41 21 C
30 P.JAYA VARDHANI 213337102045 5 5 5 12 15 42 21 C
31 P.NAGABABU 213337102046 5 5 0 18 15 43 22 C
32 R.ASHOK 213337102047 5 5 5 18 15 48 24 B+
33 S.TABITHA 213337102048 5 5 5 20 11 46 23 B
34 S.SATYA PRIYANKA 213337102049 5 5 5 19 15 49 25 B
35 T.RAJESWARI 213337102050 5 5 5 18 15 48 24 C
36 U.RENUKA 213337102051 5 5 5 10 15 40 20 B
37 V.DEVAKA RANI 213337102052 5 5 5 17 15 47 24 B

SEM Il 21-22
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38 Y. HHARIKA 213337102053 5 5 5 20 15 50 25 A |
Uf_:——"{f‘ - Signature of the Lecturer-in-charge
PHINCIPAL

SCHMVPMR.GovL. Degres Cf:ﬂeqe
Accredited "8 by NAAC
carapARAM-5341598.(Eluru Dist.)



CIA, Economics 2021-22.xIsx

SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM

PROGRAM AND COURSE : BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS AND SOCIAL WORK)

SUBJECT : ECONOMICS
SEMESTER : I (MICRO ECONOMIC ANALYSIS)

MID -1

-

2 &)

< %)
SI. No Name of the Student Register No. 10 10
1 Bellani. Swapna 213336204001 5 5
2 Boddula. Priya darsini 213336204002 8 6
3 Ganasala. Samuel 213336204003 0 0
4 Jale. Mani 213336204004 8 5
5 Jampana. Rajakumari 213336204005 9 10
6 Katikitala. Meghana 213336204006 9 6
7 Korapati. Smily 213336204007 8 5
8 Kudipudi. Hemalatha 213336204008 10 10
9 Kudipudi. renuka 213336204009 10 10

10 Manepalli. Leelaganesh 213336204010 A A
11 Mekala. Durgabhavani 213336204011 5 6
12 P. S. B. Devi 213336204012 10 10
13 Pilla. Umamalleswari 213336204013 10 7
14 Pinninti. Sandhya Saraswati 213336204014 5 7
15 Reddi. Harshininagavardhini 213336204015 8 5

16 Vadite. Durga 213336204016 A A

NCC/NSS

10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

I MID

20

10

12
15
10

18
18

15
14
10
15

Total

50
28
34

35
44
35
31

48

31
44
37
37
31

Assignments

S/GD/Q/FV

10

B N N N N

10
10

10

2 A

MID -11
2
£ 2
S |E
Z ]
10 10
5 10
8 10
0 0A
8 10
10 10
8 10
7 10
10 10
10 10
A A
7 8
10 10
10 10
8 8
6 10
A A

20

13
10

18
19

Total

50
27
32

37
36
26
24

48
49

29
43
33
41
26

SEM [ 2021-22

_ TOTAL

8

O

Z = —

s 2§ 5

° N a 2

g & 4 &

100 25 75 Grade
55 14 FAIL
66 17 D
5 2 FAIL
72 18 D
80 20 D
61 15 c
55 14 D
96 25 B+
97 25 B
Absent ABSENT
60 15 FAIL
87 23 c
70 18 FAIL
78 20 B+
57 15 D
2 1 FAIL
10/15=66.6%
Ko sl

DEPT. IN-CHARGE



CIA, Economics 2021-22.xIsx

SI. No.

0 3O L AW =

U U UGS S U U
[ NRROS I S R = SN}

PROGRAM CODE:

SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT

PROGRAM : BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS AND SOCIAL WORK)

SUBJECT : ECONOMICS

SEMESTER : II (MACRO ECONOMIC ANALYSIS)
NAME OF THE FACULTY : Dr. K. Swarupa Rani

Student ID.

7078 Bellani. Swapna
7079 Boddula. Priya darsini
7082 Ganasala. Samuel
7084 Jale. Mani

7085 Jampana. Rajakumari
7086 Katikitala. Meghana
7087 Korapati. Smily

7088 Kudipudi. Hemalatha
7089 Kudipudi. renuka
7091 Mekala. Durgabhavani
7092 P.S. B. Devi

7093 Pilla. Umamalleswari

7094 Pinninti. Sandhya Saraswati
7096 Reddi. Harshininagavardhini

7098 Vadite. Durga

Name of the Student

—

=

=
Register No. 20
213336204001 ABSENT
213336204002 12
213336204003 ABSENT
213336204004 14
213336204005 6
213336204006 10
213336204007 5
213336204008 16
213336204009 11
213336204011 7
213336204012 16
213336204013 14
213336204014 7
213336204015 5
213336204016 10

MID 11

15

7

Lo WV, T o

Total (MID I+ MID IT) I

35

19

23
17
18
14
28
21
13
26
18
12
11
14

ASSIGNMENTS (II)

EENERV AV, BV, RV, I NV, RV, RV, RV, RV, B, |

Classroom Activities (I11)

B AT A BV, I SV, RV, RV, RV, RV, R, |

Clean & Green & Attendance (IV)

[9 RV O |

LS9 I IV T B Y |

TOTAL (I+II+III+IV)

W
=}

34

38
32
33
29
43
36
25
41
33
27
25
26

Scale Down to 25

25

17

20
16
17
15
25
25
13
25
17
14
13
13

Sem. End Exams

|
9]

_ Total (CIA+SEE)

00

+o-qo-q$ = T Result

oo a=E o

9/13=69%

K Sso—s fore

DEPT. IN-CHARGE

SEM Il 2021-22



CIA, Economics 2021-22.xIsx

SI. No.

O 0 3 N L B W N —

— = e e e
DN A WD = O

PROGRAM CODE:
PROGRAM : BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS AND SOCIAL WORK)

SUBJECT : ECONOMICS
SEMESTER : III (DEVELOPMENT ECONOMICS)

SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT

NAME OF THE FACULTY : Dr. K. Swarupa Rani

Student ID.

7078
7079
7082
7084
7085
7086
7087
7088
7089
7091
7092
7093
7094
7096
7098

Name of the Student
Bellani. Swapna
Boddula. Priya darsini
Ganasala. Samuel

Jale. Mani

Jampana. Rajakumari
Katikitala. Meghana

Korapati. Smily

Kudipudi. Hemalatha
Kudipudi. renuka
Mekala. Durgabhavani

P. S. B. Devi

Pilla. Umamalleswari
Pinninti. Sandhya Saraswati
Reddi. Harshininagavardhini

Vadite. Durga

Register No.

213336204001
213336204002
213336204003
213336204004
213336204005
213336204006
213336204007
213336204008
213336204009
213336204011
213336204012
213336204013
213336204014
213336204015
213336204016

— =
W
= =
20 15
ABSENT
10 12
ABSENT
14 10
15 6
12 15
10 12
19 12
15 13
ABSENT
18 9
14 5
17 AB
11 5
ABSENT

Total (MID I+ MID IT) I

35

22

24
21
27
22
31
28

27
19
AB
16

=
=
g 3
n =
= 2
Z N
-
Z
Z o
S =
7] 7]
7] <
< O

5 5

4 4

4 4

4 4

4 4

3 3

5 5

5 5

5 5

4 3

AB AB

3 3

Clean & Green & Attendance (IV)

7 N7 Y Y IR0 IO |

AB

TOTAL (I+I+IIT+IV)

(9]
<

35

37
34
40
33
46
43

42
31
AB
27

Scale Down to 25

25

18

19
17
20
17
25
25

21
16
AB
14

g a

T =

a 9 .
E § 3z

A 2 2
75 100 P/F
K Sse—s loee

DEPT. IN-CHARGE

SEM 111 2021-22



SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE : B. SC. (MATHS, PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY)
SUBJECT : PHYSICS

MESTER : I
MID -1 MID - I1 TOTAL
Two
Assign S/GD/Q/ NCC/NS Assignm S/GD/Q/ NCC/NS Mids To 25
ments FV S IMID Total ents FV S IMID Total Total Marks  External Result Practical
Sl. No. Name of the Student Register No. 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 75 Grade
1/B. DAVID RAJU 213337101001 6 10 10 0 26 6 10 10 16 42 68 17 D D
2 B. J. PRASOONA 213337101002 9 10 10 20 49 9 10 10 20 49 98 24 B+ ¢}
3 E. SIVANAGARAJU 213337101003 0 10 10 0 20 0 10 10 9 29 49 12 F F
4 M. SATYANARAYANA 213337101004 0 10 10 0 20 0 10 10 9 29 49 10 D F
5 N. JOHNRAJU 213337101005 0 0 10 0 10 0 10 10 0 20 30 7 F F
6 N. MAHESWARI 213337101006 8 10 10 16 44 8 10 10 18 46 90 22 B+ [¢]
7 P. LAKSHMI DURGA 213337101007 9 10 10 18 47 9 10 10 20 49 96 24 B+ o}
8'S. V. SUBRAMANYAM 213337101008 0 10 10 0 20 0 10 10 10 30 50 12 B F
9 V. NIHARIKA 213337101009 8 10 10 18 46 8 10 10 18 46 92 23 B [¢]
10 Y. KRISHNA KUMARI 213337101010 8 10 10 20 48 8 10 10 18 46 94 23 B+ o}
11/A. S. VARA PRASAD 213337102011 0 10 10 0 20 0 10 10 10 30 50 12 F F
12/B. SHANMUKHA 213337102012 9 10 10 18 47 9 10 10 20 49 96 24 A [¢]
13/B. PUSHPA 213337102013 9 10 10 18 47 9 10 10 20 48 95 23 A [¢]
14 CH. MOUNIKA 213337102014 10 10 10 12 42 10 10 10 18 48 90 22 B+ [¢]
15 D. L. NARASIMHA RAJU 213337102015 2 10 10 0 22 2 10 10 12 34 56 14 D D
16 D. MAHA LAKSHMI 213337102016 10 10 10 14 44 10 10 10 20 50 94 23 A ¢}
17 D. JOSHNA SRI 213337102017 7 10 10 18 45 7 10 10 20 47 92 23 A+ 0
18 G. SANJAY 213337102018 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 A ¢}
19/G. SANTOSH APPANNA 213337102019 0 0 10 0 10 0 10 10 8 28 38 9 F D
20 |. KANAKANJALI 213337102020 7 10 10 12 39 7 10 10 14 47 86 20 F B
21 J. AJAY 213337102021 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 10 0 10 20 5 F F
22 J. LEELANJALI 213337102022 5 10 10 18 43 5 10 10 18 43 86 21 C D
23 K. D. PADMA RAO 213337102023 7 10 10 14 41 7 10 10 20 47 88 22 B B
24 K. S. PRADEEP VARMA 213337102024 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 10 0 10 20 5 F -
25 K. KALYANI 213337102025 8 10 10 18 46 8 10 10 20 48 94 23 F ¢}
26 K. VENKATA PAVAN 213337102026 0 10 10 0 20 0 10 10 9 29 49 12 F F
27 K. SAl MAHESH 213337102027 0 10 10 0 20 0 10 10 8 28 48 12 F F
28 K. P. SAI LAKSHMI 213337102028 8 10 10 20 48 8 10 10 16 44 92 23 A [¢]
29 K. V. SATYANARAYANA 213337102029 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 10 0 10 20 5 F
30 M. RAVIVARMA 213337102030 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 10 9 19 29 7 F
31 M. D. SAI SANDEEP 213337102031 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 10 8 18 28 7 F F
M. CHARAN KUMAR
32 SAl 213337102032 0 10 10 0 20 0 10 10 8 28 48 12 F F
33 M. PURNIMA 213337102033 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 16 46 9% 23 C 0
M.
ANAND
VARDHA
34N 213337102034 6 10 10 6 32 6 10 10 20 46 78 19 D D
N.
BHAGYA
35 LAKSHMI 213337102035 8 10 10 18 46 8 10 10 20 48 94 23 B+ 0
36 N. HARISH 213337102036 2 10 10 0 22 2 10 10 8 30 52 13 F D
37 N. HARIKA 213337102037 9 10 10 16 45 9 10 10 18 47 92 23 C ¢}
38 P. UMADEVI 213337102038 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 - -
P.
LAKSHMI
39 SIRI 213337102039 9 10 10 18 47 9 10 10 20 49 96 24 B+ (o]
P.
BHAGYA
40 LAKSHMI 213337102040 9 10 10 16 45 9 10 10 18 47 92 23 B+ 0
41 P. PADMA 213337102041 8 10 10 18 46 8 10 10 20 48 9% 24 B+ 0
42 P. NIREESHA 213337102042 2 10 10 12 34 2 10 10 12 34 68 17 F 0
43 P. SUPRIYA 213337102043 8 10 10 18 46 8 10 10 20 48 94 23 C 0
44 P. GANGA 213337102044 8 10 10 16 44 8 10 10 16 44 88 22 C 0
P. JAYA
VARDHA
45 NI 213337102045 9 10 10 18 47 9 10 10 20 49 96 24 C (o]
46 P. NAGABABU 213337102046 0 10 10 8 20 0 10 10 " 31 59 14 F [¢]
47 R. ASHOK 213337102047 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 B+ [¢]
48 S. TABITHA 213337102048 7 10 10 12 39 7 10 10 18 45 84 21 B+ [¢]
S. SATYA
PRIYANK
49 A 213337102049 8 10 10 16 44 8 10 10 20 48 92 23 B+ 0
50 T. RAJESWARI 213337102050 9 10 10 18 47 9 10 10 18 47 94 23 B ¢}
51 U. RENUKA 213337102051 9 10 10 20 49 9 10 10 20 49 98 24 ¢} ¢}
V.
DEVAKA
52 RANI 213337102052 8 10 10 10 38 8 10 10 14 42 80 20 B (o]
53 Y. HARIKA 213337102053 9 10 10 20 49 9 10 10 20 49 98 24 A+ [¢]




S.CH.V.P.M.R. GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM.

STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT

Program code:

Program Name: BSC

Title of the paper: WAVE OPTICS

Specialization code:

S jon :

Course code:

Course Name: B.SC (M.P.C) | |
Name of the [B.RAMESH
Faculty : KUMAR Subject: PHYSICS Semester: 1T
Continuous Internal Assesment(CIA)
Seminar/| Clean &
Total(Mi GD/Fiel |Green Total Scale |SemEnd| Total
Mid Mid |d-1+Mid{ Assignm| d Trip |A den|(TI+IT+ITI| down to |Exami (CIA+SE Practical
Exam-1 | Exam-2 2) ents etc., ce +1V) 25 ion (SEE) E) Results | Marks | Results | Remarks
35 5 5 5
SI.No _[Name of the Student |Regd No 20 15 ! I n v 50 25 75 100 P/F 50 P/F
BARNALADAVID
1 RAJU 213337101001 17 12 29 4 4 5 42 21 D D o P
BETHU TYAN?
2 |PrASOONA 213337101002 19 13 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ B+ ¢} P
3 |EELISIVANAGARAIU | 213337101003 1 9 20 2 3 5 30 15 F F B F
MORU UM?Z
4 |SATYANARAYANA 213337101004 19 12 31 5 5 5 46 23 D D ¢} P
NAGISETTT
5  |ionNrAIU 213337101005 19 1 30 2 3 5 40 20 F F o F
6 |NOWDU MAHESWARI| 213337101006 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+ c o P
POLCISETTTCAKSHMT
7  [purca 37101007 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ B+ ¢} P
SANKU VENKATA
8  [SUBRAHMANYAM 213337101008 15 9 24 4 5 5 38 19 D D A P
9 |VARRINIHARIKA 213337101009 18 15 33 4 4 5 46 23 B B+ ¢} P
YARRAMSETTT
10 |KRISHNA KUMARI 213337101010 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ A o P
ASUSATYAVARA
11  [PRASAD 213337102011 0 12 12 2 5 5 24 12 - - -
BARNALA
SHANMUKHA
12 [PRIYANKA 213337102012 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25 B+ [¢] P
13 [BATNA PUSHPA 213337102013 19 14 33 4 5 5 47 24 B+ [ P
CHAVAKULA
14  |MOUNIKA 213337102014 18 13 31 5 4 5 45 23 B+ [¢] P
DANDUPATT
LAKSHMI
15  |NARASIMHA RAJU 37102015 11 9 20 3 4 5 32 16 F A P
16  |D. MAHA LAKSHMI 37102016 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B o P
17  |D. JOSHNA SRI 37102017 20 14 34 5 5 5 49 25 B+ o] P
18  |G. SANJAY 213337102018 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ (¢} P
G. SANIOSH
19 |APPANNA 213337102019 19 12 31 5 4 5 45 23 F [¢] F
20 [I. KANAKANJALI 213337102020 18 13 31 2 3 5 41 21 F o F
21 |J. AJAY 213337102021 5 6 11 2 2 4 19 10 F c F
22 |J. LEELANJALI 213337102022 16 14 30 4 5 5 44 22 B [¢] P
23 |K.D. PADMA RAO 213337102023 19 13 32 5 5 5 47 24 B (¢} P
K. S. PRADEEP
24 |VARMA 213337102024 AB AB 0 AB 5 5 10 5
25  |K.KALYANI 213337102025 18 12 30 5 5 5 45 23 B [¢] P
26 |K. VENKATA PAVAN | 213337102026 19 14 33 4 5 5 47 24 B o P
27  |K.SAIMAHESH 213337102027 10 9 19 3 4 4 30 15 F A
28  |K.P. SAILAKSHMI 213337102028 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B [¢] P
KOTTE VENKAT
SATYANARAYANA
29  [KumMAR 213337102029 19 12 31 4 5 5 40 20 F A F
TTAPUREDDI
30 [RAVIVARMA 213337102030 19 12 31 4 5 5 40 20 F A F
31  [SAISANDEEP 213337102031 19 1 30 3 5 5 43 22 D D P
MOTAMARRI
32 |CHARAN KUMAR SAI | 213337102032 19 1 30 4 5 5 a4 22 c o P
MUGGALLA
33 [PURNIMA 213337102033 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23
MUTYALA"'ANAND
34 |VARDHAN 37102034 20 12 32 4 4 5 45 23 (o} (o} P
NAKKA
35 |BHAGYALAKSHMI 213337102035 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A+ [} P
36 [NAKKELLAHARISH | 213337102036 19 13 32 4 4 5 45 23 B+ [¢] P
37  [NANDURIHARIKA 213337102037 19 13 32 5 5 5 47 24 A o] P
38  |PADALA UMADEVI 213337102038 - - - - - - - -
PAGADALATAKSHMI
39 |sRrI 213337102039 20 14 34 5 5 5 49 25
PATAMSETTT
40  |BHAGYALAKSHMI 213337102040 20 14 34 5 5 5 49 25 A+ [¢] P
41  [PATIVADA PADMA 213337102041 17 14 31 4 4 5 44 22 A [¢] P
PENTAPATT
42 |NIREESHA 213337102042 18 10 28 5 4 5 42 21 B+ (o} P
43 [PILLA SUPRIYA 213337102043 19 14 33 4 5 5 47 24 B+ (o} P
PONUKUMATLA
44 |GANGA 213337102044 20 12 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ (o} P
PU D
JAYAVARDHANI
45 iavasrt 213337102045 20 14 34 5 5 5 49 25 B+ [¢] P
PU LANAG.
46 |BABU 213337102046 19 14 33 5 4 5 47 24 B A+ P
47  |REDDI ASHOK 213337102047 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A o P
48  [SALIMATTITABITHA | 213337102048 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A [¢] P
SARIKASATYA
49  [PRIYANKA 213337102049 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A+ [¢] P
TUMMURT
50 [RAJESWARI 213337102050 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24 c [¢] P
51 |UPPATIRENUKA 213337102051 19 13 32 5 5 5 47 24 A+ o P
EMANA DEVARA
52 [rRant 213337102052 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A+ [¢] P
53 |YALAGAM HARIKA 213337102053 20 15 35 S S 5 50 25 0 0 P




S.CH.V.P.M.R. GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM.

STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT

Program code:

Program Name: BSC

code:

Title of the paper: THERMODYNAMICS

Epecialimtion B

Course code:

Course Name: B.SC (M.P.C) | |
Name of the [B-RAMESH
Faculty : KUMAR Subject: PHYSICS Semester: 111
Continuous Internal Assesment(CIA)
Seminar/| Clean &
Total(Mi| GD/Fiel |Green Total Scale |SemEnd| Total
Mid Mid |d-1+Mid{ Assignm| d Trip |A den|(I+1I+1II| down to |Examinat| (CIA+SE Practical
Exam-1 | Exam-2 2) ents etc.. ce +IV) 25 ion (SEE) E) Results | Marks | Results | Remarks
35 5 5 5
SI..No __|Name of the Student |Regd No 20 15 | Il I v 50 25 75 100 P/F 50 P/F
42 [ravU 213337101001 18 5 15 5 5 5 30 15
THU JYANA
2 |PRASOONA 213337101002 20 12 32 5 5 5 47 24
3 |EELISIVANAGARAJU | 213337101003 0 0 0 5 5 5 15 8
[MORU UMA
4 |SATYANARAYANA 213337101004 20 5 25 5 5 5 40 20
NAGISETTT
5  |ronNrAU 213337101005 12 0 12 5 5 5 27 14
6  |[NOWDU MAHESWARI| 213337101006 18 0 18 5 5 5 33 17
POLISETTT LAKSHMT
7  |purca 213337101007 20 10 30 5 5 5 45 23
SANKU VENKATA
8  [SUBRAHMANYAM 213337101008 16 0 16 5 5 5 31 16
9 [VARRINIHARIKA 213337101009 20 9 29 5 5 5 44 22
YARRAMSETTT
10 |KRISHNA KUMARI 213337101010 20 8 28 5 5 5 43 22
BARNATA
SHANMUKHA
11 [PrIYANKA 213337102012 16 8 24 5 5 5 39 20
12 |BATNA PUSHPA 213337102013 20 0 20 5 5 5 35 18
CHAVAKULA
13 [MOUNIKA 213337102014 20 6 26 5 5 5 41 21
DANDUPATT
LAKSHMI
14  |NARASIMHA RAJU 213337102015 10 0 10 5 5 5 25 13
15  |D. MAHA LAKSHMI 213337102016 20 8 28 5 5 5 43 22
16  |D. JOSHNA SRI 213337102017 20 8 28 5 5 5 43 22
17  |G. SANJAY 213337102018 20 8 28 5 5 5 43 22
18  [I. KANAKANJALI 213337102020 16 8 24 5 5 5 39 20
19  |J. LEELANJALI 213337102022 0 7 7 5 5 5 29 15
20 |K.D. PADMA RAO 213337102023 20 6 26 5 5 5 41 21
21 |K. KALYANI 213337102025 20 7 27 5 5 5 42 21
22 |K.VENKATA PAVAN | 213337102026 18 24 5 5 5 39 20
23 |K. P. SAI LAKSHMI 213337102028 20 28 43 22
213337102030 12 8 20 5 5 5 35 18
213337102031 12 11 32 5 5 5 47 24
26 |VARDHAN 213337102034 20 10 30 5 5 5 45 23
NAKKA
27  |BHAGYALAKSHMI 213337102035 20 10 30 5 5 5 45 23
28 [NAKKELLAHARISH | 213337102036 0 7 7 5 5 5 29 15
29  [NANDURIHARIKA 213337102037 20 4 24 5 5 5 39 20
PAGADALA LAKSHMT
30 |[swi 213337102039 19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22
PATAMSETTT
31 |BHAGYALAKSHMI 213337102040 20 8 28 5 5 5 43 22
32 [PATIVADA PADMA 213337102041 18 11 29 5 5 5 44 22
33 [PILLA SUPRIYA 213337102043 20 11 31 5 5 5 46 23
PONUKUMATLA
34 |GaNGA 213337102044 20 10 30 5 5 5 45 23
PU
JAYAVARDHANI
35 |JAYASRI 213337102045 20 5 25 5 5 5 40 20
PUVVALA NAGA
36 |BABU 213337102046 19 9 28 5 5 5 43 22
37  [SALIMATTITABITHA | 213337102048 20 7 27 5 5 5 42 21
SARIKA SATYA
38  |PRIYANKA 213337102049 20 0 20 5 5 5 35 18
TOMMURT
39  |RAJESWARI 213337102050 20 8 28 5 5 5 43 22
40  |UPPATIRENUKA 213337102051 20 8 28 5 5 5 43 22
EMANA DEVAKA
41  [rant 213337102052 20 6 26 5 5 5 41 21
42 |YALAGAM HARIKA 213337102053 20 6 26 5 5 5 41 21




S.CH.V.P.M.R. GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM.

STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT

program Code:

program Name:BSc

Specialization Code:

Specialization:

Course Code:

Course Name: B.SC (M.P.C)

Name Of the Faculty: Sk MOIN ANSARI Subject: CHEMISTRY Semester; Il Title of the Paper:Organic and General

ontinuous Internal Assesment(CIA
E o
N| S 7
¥ 2|5 |S|el|s|W 2
adla|ElolelE|FIYE|n T 0
cle|2|5|E|I<|Z|8|2|%| 2|22 <
s|s|i|8|l=|R|Z|s|EIS| 2 || 3| &
X | X |5 =) =[(3|clO| 8 o 6 =
o Wwiw|z[(5|l|s|FI8|XIS| x|s|lax| &
= = =l = - D Il A I NV S o
SI.No| & Name of the Student RegdNo |S |S [T |<|R|9 ||| E|2° ks
ko) = Q g |B|H|w =
> o P
2 [ s| c|F =
£l S @
ElG »
D
wn
3515[5] 5
20 ] 15 50125 75| ##| P/F | 50 | P/F
IR A
1 6931 |BARNALA DAVID RAJU |213337101001| 11 (11|22 4| 3| 5 |34|17 B A
2 | 6932 [Jo, 00 213337101002 20 [ 12[32] 5[ 5] 5 [47][24] A+ 0
3 6935 [EELISIVANAGARAJU |[213337101003| 7 | 7 (14|44 5 |27|14 F Abs
MORU UMA
4 213337101004
6936 SATYANARAYANA 333710100 111132414 2| 5 (35]18 B+ A




5 | 6937 [NAGISETTI JOHNRAJU |213337101005] 7 | 7 | 14 27112 D A

6 | 6938 [NOWDU MAHESWARI |213337101006| 13 | 13 | 26 2121 | B At
POLISETTI LAKSHMI

T 999 \5URGA 2133371010071 40| 15| 33 48l24| |A+ 0
SANKU VENKATA

8 | 940 |5 uBRAHMANYAM 213337101008 o | o | 47 27114] | B A+

9 | 6941 |VARRI NIHARIKA 213337101009| 15 | 11 | 26 a2l | A 0
YARRAMSETTI

101 6942 |\ RISHNA KUMARI 2133371010101 4 | 15| 35 sol25] | o 0

PASS % = 09/10 = 90%




SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT (2021-2022)

PROGRAM CODE: 62
PROGRAM : BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS AND SOCIAL WORK)
SUBJECT : HISTORY
SEMESTER : 1

NAME OF THE FACULTY : D.V.V.CH.SATYANARAYANA

| MID -1 MID - 11 TOTAL
Assig|S/GD Assig I Two |To 25 |Ext
nmen |/Q/F |NCC (I nmen|S/GD/|INCC/ |IMI |Tot |Mids |Mark |ern
Sl.  (Name of the ts \% /NSS |MID |Total |ts Q/FV INSS [D |al [Total (s al |Result
No. [Student Register No. 10{ 10| 10] 20 50| 10| 10/ 10| 20( 50{ 100] 25| 75|Grade
I{Bellani. Swapna 213336204001 9 8 8 15 40 9 8 8 15| 40 80 20 C
Boddula. Priya
2|darsini 2133362040021 10 18] 44| 10 9 10| 15| 44 88| 22 C
3|Ganasala. Samuel 213336204003 9 17 42 9 8 8| 17| 42 84| 21 FAIL
4|Jale. Mani 213336204004 10 18] 46| 10 9 9| 18| 46 92( 23 B
Jampana.
5|Rajakumari 213336204005 9 10 9l 20| 48] 10 9 10| 19| 48 9| 24 B
6(Katikitala. Meghana 213336204006 10 8 8 18] 44 10 9 10| 15| 44 88| 22 B
7|Korapati. Smily 213336204007 10 9 9] 18] 46| 10 9 9| 18| 46 92 23 C
Kudipudi.
8|Hemalatha 213336204008 10 10 10| 20f S50 10 10 10{ 20{ 50[ 100 25 A
9(Kudipudi. renuka 213336204009 10 10 10| 20f S50 10 10 10{ 20| 50| 100{ 25 B+
Manepalli.
10{Leelaganesh 213336204010 9 8 71 14 38 9 8 71 14| 38 76 19 c
Mekala.
11{Durgabhavani 213336204011 10 9 9 18| 46/ 10 9 9| 18| 46 92 23 C




12{P. S. B. Devi 213336204012 10 10 10| 20f S50 10 10 10 20| 50| 100{ 25 c
Pilla.

13{Umamalleswari 213336204013 9 8 8 15| 40 9 8 8l 15| 40 80 20 FAIL
Pinninti. Sandhya

14|Saraswati 213336204014 10 9 9l 18] 46| 10 9 9] 18| 46 92| 23 B
Reddi.
Harshininagavardhin

15]i 213336204015 10 18] 44| 10 9 10| 15| 44 88| 22 B

16{Vadite. Durga 213336204016 9 151 40 9 8 8l 15| 40 80 20 FAIL

13/16=81.25%

DEPT. IN-CHARGE




SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT (2021-2022)

PROGRAM CODE: 62
PROGRAM : BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS AND SOCIAL WORK)
SUBJECT : HISTORY
SEMESTER : 11

NAME OF THE FACULTY : D.V.V.CH.SATYANARAYANA

Total TOT
(MID | ASSI | Classroo | Clean & | AL |Scale | Sem.
I+ [GNM m Green & |(I+I1+| Dow | End | Total
Stud MID | MID | MID | ENT |Activities| Attenda | III+I | n to |Exam| (CIA+S
SI. |ent [Name of the I I | IDI (SAI)| D) |[ncedV)| V) 25 S EE) Result
No. |ID. |[Student Register No. 20 | 15 | 35 5 5 5 50 | 25 | 75 100 P/F
1| 7078|Bellani. Swapna 213336204001 (ABSENT
Boddula. Priya
2| 7079|darsini 213336204002 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 F
3| 7082|Ganasala. Samuel 213336204003 17 14 31 4 5 4 44 22 ABSENT
4| 7084|Jale. Mani 213336204004 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+
Jampana.
5| 7085|Rajakumari 213336204005 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 F
6| 7086|Katikitala. Meghana | 213336204006 18 13 31 5 4 4 44 22 B+
7| 7087|Korapati. Smily 213336204007 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 F
Kudipudi.
8| 7088|Hemalatha 213336204008 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A
9| 7089|Kudipudi. renuka 213336204009 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A
Manepalli.
10| 7090|Leelaganesh 213336204010 TOOK TC
Mekala.
11| 7091|Durgabhavani 213336204011 17 14 31 4 5 4 44 22 F
12| 7092|P. S. B. Devi 213336204012 19 15 34 5 4 5 48 24 A




Pilla.

13] 7093|Umamalleswari 213336204013 18 13 31 46/ 23 F
Pinninti. Sandhya

14| 7094 |Saraswati 213336204014 17 14 31 46| 23 B
Harshininagavardhi

15| 7096|ni 213336204015 19 15 34 48 24 F

16| 7098|Vadite. Durga 213336204016 17 14 31 44 22 F

06/13=47%

DEPT. IN-CHARGE




SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT (2021-2022)

PROGRAM CODE: 62
PROGRAM : BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS AND SOCIAL WORK)
SUBJECT : HISTORY
SEMESTER : II1

NAME OF THE FACULTY : D.V.V.CH.SATYANARAYANA

Total [ ASSI |Classro| Clean & | TOTA Sem.
MIDI+|GNM | om |[Green & L Scale | End | Total
MID | MID (MID II) | ENTS | Activiti | Attenda [(I+II+II| Down | Exa |(CIA+
Stud I 11 I (II) |esID) [nce IV)| I+IV) | to25 | ms | SEE) | Result
SI. |ent
No. |ID. |Name of the Student |Register No. 20 [ 15| 35 5 5 5 50 25 | 75 | 100 | P/F
1| 7078|Bellani. Swapna 213336204001|ABSENT
2| 7079|Boddula. Priya darsini 213336204002 10| 15 25] 4| 5| 4| 38 19|
3| 7082|Ganasala. Samuel 213336204003 ABSENT
4| 7084|Jale. Mani 213336204004 10 5 15 4 5 5 29 15
5| 7085|Jampana. Rajakumari 213336204005 10 15 25 5 4 4 38 19
6| 7086(Katikitala. Meghana 213336204006 11 15 26 5 5 4 40 20
7| 7087|Korapati. Smily 213336204007 11 13 24 5 4 5 38 19
8| 7088|Kudipudi. Hemalatha 213336204008 13 13 26 4 5 5 40 20
9| 7089|Kudipudi. renuka 213336204009 11 14 25 5 5 5 40 20
10| 7090|Manepalli. Leelaganesh 213336204010 TOOK TC
11] 7091|Mekala. Durgabhavani 21333620401 1|ABSENT
12| 7092|P. S. B. Devi 213336204012 12 13 25 5 5 5 40 20
13| 7093|Pilla. Umamalleswari 213336204013 10 13 23 4 4 4 35 18
14| 7094|Pinninti. Sandhya 213336204014 12|ABSENT
Reddi.
15| 7096|Harshininagavardhini 213336204015 10 13 23 5 4 4 36 18




16

7098

Vadite. Durga

213336204016

ABSENT




Dept of Maths CIA.xlIsx MPC(I SEM)

SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE : B. SC. (MATHS, PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY)
SUBJECT : MATHEMATICS

SEMESTER : I
MID -1 MID - 11 TOTAL
» =
£ . g | .
2L o R 2 &
9] ]
EJJ & Z o = 4 Z a s = £ =
2 2 02 3 X2 2 U F 3 o & 8 F
e O O = 2 2 9O O = 2 2 o = g
Name of the < @ 7z =~ &8 < @a 7z = & & @ ¢
SI. I Student Register No. 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 75 Grade
1 B. DAVID RAJU 213337101001 9 9 9 11 38 7 8 8 13 36 74 14 F
2 B.J. PRASOONA 213337101002 10 9 10 16 45 10 9 10 17 46 91 23 D
3 E. SIVANAGARAJU 213337101003 5 7 10 7 29 5 6 10 5 26 55 13 F
4 M. SATYANARAYANA 213337101004 6 9 10 12 37 6 8 9 10 33 70 18 c
5 N. JOHNRAJU 2133371010056 0 2 2 0 4 2 2 2 0 6 10 3 F
6 N. MAHESWARI 213337101006 9 8 9 18 44 9 8 9 10 36 80 20 F
7 P.LAKSHMIDURGA 213337101007 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 19 49 99 25 o)
8 S.V.SUBRAMANYAM 213337101008 7 9 9 6 31 7 9 9 12 37 68 17 D
9 V. NIHARIKA 213337101009 10 8 9 10 37 10 8 9 18 45 82 21 D
10 Y. KRISHNAKUMARI 213337101010 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 17 47 97 24 o

&‘-@“-
PRINCIPAL (F.A.C)
S.CH.V.P.M.R. Govt. Degree College
Accredited “B" by NAAC
GANAPAVARAM (W.G.Dt,,)




Dept of Maths CIA.xlIsx MPC(Il SEM)

SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE : B. SC. (MATHS, PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY)
SUBJECT : MATHEMATICS
SEMESTER : I1

2]
= v
v > ol
£ = Z S =
592 Z o 8 = g .
2 8 952 3 & 28 %
w O @) 2 ] ‘5 =) ; 8
Name of the < B 7z~ = B & @B &
SI. I Student Register No. 5 5 520 15 50 25 75 Grade
1 B. DAVID RAJU 213337101001 5 5 5 12 14 42 21 F
2 B. J. PRASOONA 213337101002 5 5 5 13 15 44 22 B
3 E. SIVANAGARAJU 213337101003 5 5 5 7 3 20 10 F
4 M. SATYANARAYANA 213337101004 5 5 5 14 10 40 20 B+
5 N. JOHNRAJU 213337101005 &5 5 &5 10 15 36 18 F
6 N. MAHESWARI 213337101006 5 5 5 9 15 40 20
7 P. LAKSHMI DURGA 213337101007 5 5 5 19 10 44 22 A+
8 S.V. SUBRAMANYAM 213337101008 5 5 5 12 15 42 21 C
9 V. NIHARIKA 213337101009 5 5 5 17 15 48 24 B
10 Y. KRISHNA KUMARI 213337101010 5 5 5 19 15 50 25 0]

o5&

PRINCIPAL (F.A.C)
S.CH.V.P.M.R. Govt. Degree College
Accredited “B” by NAAC
GANAPAVARAM (W.G.Dt,,)




Dept of Maths CIA.xlIsx MPC(lIl SEM)

SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE : B. SC. (MATHS, PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY)
SUBJECT : MATHEMATICS
SEMESTER : III

7]
b= @
o > =<
g = £ & —
s O 7z a = £
& = = a — —_ W o=
'z 2 0 = = 8 «a 38 2
74} U O - g =) | 5}
Name of the < 5 oz -~ = £ £ 4
SI. I Student Register No. 5 5 520 15 50 25 75 Grade
1 B. DAVID RAJU 213337101001 5 5 5 16 14 46 23
2 B. J. PRASOONA 213337101002 5 5 5 20 13 48 24
3 E. SIVANAGARAJU 213337101003 3 2 5 5 13 28 14
4 M. SATYANARAYANA 213337101004 5 5 5 19 14 48 24
5 N. JOHNRAJU 213337101005 3 2 5 5 15 3 16
6 N. MAHESWARI 213337101006 5 5 5 19 14 48 24
7 P. LAKSHMI DURGA 213337101007 5 5 5 20 13 48 24
8 S. V. SUBRAMANYAM 213337101008 5 5 5 20 - 36 18
9 V. NIHARIKA 213337101009 5 5 5 20 15 50 25
10 Y. KRISHNA KUMARI 213337101010 5 5 5 20 13 48 24



Dept of Maths CIA.xlIsx

SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM

PROGRAM AND COURSE : B. SC. (MATHS, PHYSISCS & COMPUTERS)
SUBJECT : MATHEMATICS
SEMESTER : 1

Name of the

SI. N\ Student

1
2
3
4

0 N O O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

A. S. VARA PRASAD

B. SHANMUKHA

B. PUSHPA

CH. MOUNIKA

D. L. NARASIMHA RAJU
D. MAHA LAKSHMI

D. JOSHNA SRI

G. SANJAY

G. SANTOSH APPANNA
I. KANAKANJALI

J. AJAY

J. LEELANJALI

K. D. PADMA RAO

. S. PRADEEP VARMA
. KALYANI

. VENKATA PAVAN

. SAl MAHESH

. P. SAl LAKSHMI

. V. SATYANARAYANA
M. RAVIVARMA

A XA

Register No.
213337102011
213337102012
213337102013
213337102014
213337102015
213337102016
213337102017
213337102018
213337102019
213337102020
213337102021
213337102022
213337102023
213337102024
213337102025
213337102026
213337102027
213337102028
213337102029
213337102030

MID - I
”
8|8
7 O
< &
10 10
6 8
10 10
10 8
10 9
7 8
10 10
10 10
10 10
4 8
5 8
4 7
7 8
10 10
4 4
9 10
8 7
5 7
10 10
5 7
6 7

NCC/NSS

10
10
10

10

10

10

9
9

» IMID

0

17

20

20

20
20

wun Total

29
28

— Assignments

—
D 01 O O 01 © O 6o OO O O\

MID -
2«
S Z
2 U
@ O
4
10 10
7 8
10 9
8 9
9 9
8 10
10 9
10 10
10 10
8 10
8 10
7 10
8 9
10 10
6 6
10 10
7 9
8 9
10 10
7 8
7 9

]
o]

2 IIMID

18
13
14

19
18
20

5 % Total

40
41
29
49
48
50
29
31
29
31
47
25
45
29
29
49
26
31

TOTAL
g,
2 E
-
°c a 8 2
g e 3 =
100 25 75 Grade
52 13 F
93 23 O
74 19 D
89 22 A+
57 14 D
99 25 A
98 25 O
100 25 (0]
50 13 F
60 15 F
56 14 F
66 17 B+
91 23 B
44 2 F
89 22 F
60 15 F
57 14 F
99 25 O
55 14 F
58 14 F

MPCs(l SEM)



Dept of Maths CIA.xlIsx

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

M. D. SAI SANDEEP

M. CHARAN KUMAR SAl

M. PURNIMA

M. ANAND VARDHAN
N. BHAGYA LAKSHMI
N. HARISH

N. HARIKA

P. UMADEVI

P. LAKSHMI SIRI

P. BHAGYA LAKSHMI
P. PADMA

P. NIREESHA

P. SUPRIYA

P. GANGA

P. JAYA VARDHANI
P. NAGABABU

R. ASHOK

S. TABITHA

S. SATYA PRIYANKA
T. RAJESWARI

U. RENUKA

V. DEVAKA RANI

Y. HARIKA

213337102031
213337102032
213337102033
213337102034
213337102035
213337102036
213337102037
213337102038
213337102039
213337102040
213337102041
213337102042
213337102043
213337102044
213337102045
213337102046
213337102047
213337102048
213337102049
213337102050
213337102051
213337102052
213337102053

5
10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

B

PRINCIPAL (F.A.C)
H.V.P.M.R. Govt. Degree College
Acc

edited “B" by b

GCANAPAVARAM (W.G.Dt.,)

7
7
10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

11

14

20
14

20
20
20
20
13
20
17
12

19
17
20
15
20
14
20

35
28
44
35
50
38
39
50
50
50
50
35
50
47
39
34
49
46
50
45
50
42
50

O 00 ©O© O

10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

15
15
19

15
20
20
20
17

19
17

13
18
18
19
18
19
15
20

35
28
44
41
49
34
45
50
50
50
47
29
49
47
35
38
48
47
49
48
48
42
50

70
52
88
76
99
72
84

100

100

100
97
64
99
94
74
72
97
93
99
93
98
84

100

18
13
22
19
25
18
21
25
25
25
24
16
25
24
19
18
25
23
25
23
25
21
25

MPCs(I SEM)



Dept of Maths CIA.xlIsx MPCs(Il SEM)

SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE : B. SC. (MATHS, PHYSISCS & COMPUTERS)
SUBJECT : MATHEMATICS
SEMESTER : II

Z > 2
2 5 2 = 3
=2 528 ;& &+
7 © O = Z £ 9 %8
Name of the < @B 7 = = E B @ &
SI. N\ Student RegisterNo. S 5 5 20 15 50 25 75 Grade
1 B. SHANMUKHA PRIYANK213337102012 5 5 5 19 15 48 24 0]
2 B. PUSHPA 213337102013 5 5 5 14 15 44 22 B+
3 CH. MOUNIKA 213337102014 5 5 5 16 15 46 23 A+
4 D. L. NARASIMHA RAJU 213337102015 5 0 5 10 0 20 10 F
5 D. MAHA LAKSHMI 213337102016 5 5 5 16 15 46 23 B+
6 D. JOSHNA SRI 213337102017 5 5 5 18 15 48 24 A+
7 G. SANJAY 213337102018 5 5 5 20 15 50 25 @)
8 G. SANTOSH APPANNA 213337102019 5 0 5 4 6 20 10 F
9 |. KANAKANJALI 213337102020 5 3 5 9 10 32 16 F
10 J. AJAY 213337102021 5 5 5 2 3 20 10 F
11 J. LEELANJALI 213337102022 5 5 5 18 15 48 24 B+
12 K. D. PADMA RAO 213337102023 5 5 5 17 12 44 22 A+
13 K. KALYANI 213337102025 5 5 5 17 15 46 23 B+
14 K. VENKATA PAVAN 213337102026 5 3 5 12 10 36 18 F
15 K. SAl MAHESH 213337102027 5 5 5 0 5 20 10 F
16 K. P. SAl LAKSHMI 213337102028 5 5 5 20 15 50 25 @)
17 K. V. SATYANARAYANA 213337102029 5 5 5 0 5 20 10 F
18 M. RAVIVARMA 213337102030 5 5 5 10 5 20 10 F
19 M. D. SAI SANDEEP 213337102031 4 3 4 10 12 34 17 D
20 M. CHARAN KUMAR SAIl 213337102032 5 5 5 12 0 20 10 F
21 M. ANAND VARDHAN 213337102034 5 5 5 19 15 42 21 C
22 N. BHAGYA LAKSHMI 213337102035 5 5 5 19 15 50 25 @)



Dept of Maths CIA.xlIsx

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

N. HARISH

N. HARIKA

P. LAKSHMI SIRI

P. BHAGYA LAKSHMI
P. PADMA

P. NIREESHA

P. SUPRIYA

P. GANGA

P. JAYA VARDHANI
P. NAGABABU

R. ASHOK

S. TABITHA

S. SATYA PRIYANKA
T. RAJESWARI

U. RENUKA

V. DEVAKA RANI

Y. HARIKA

213337102036
213337102037
213337102039
213337102040
213337102041
213337102042
213337102043
213337102044
213337102045
213337102046
213337102047
213337102048
213337102049
213337102050
213337102051
213337102052
213337102053

o>~

PRINCIPAL (F.A.C)
S.CH.V.P.M.R. Govt. Degree College
Accredited “B" by NAAC
GANAPAVARAM (W.G.Dt,,)

(6, BN NS, BN BRES) BN BRES) RN BEES) RN, BENS, BENS) BRNS) BRES) BEES) BN BNe)

(6, BNE¢ NS, BN BRES) BN BES) RN BES) RN, NN S RNES) BRNS) BRES) BES) BN NS

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

7
16
18
20
16

17
14
14
18
18
19
19
14
18
12
20

5
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
10
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

46
48
50
46
38
44
44
44
34
48
50
50
44
38
42
50

14
23
24
25
23
19
22
22
22
17
24
25
25
22
19
21
25

W)

MPCs(Il SEM)



Dept of Maths CIA.xlIsx MPCs(lll SEM)

SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE : B. SC. (MATHS, PHYSISCS & COMPUTERS)
SUBJECT : MATHEMATICS
SEMESTER : III

Z > 2

= 2 § 8 2 .% %

7 © O = Z £ < § &

Name of the < B oz o= =2 g & 4

SI. N\ Student RegisterNo. S5 5 5 20 15 50 25 75 Grade

1 B. SHANMUKHA 213337102012 5 5 5 19 13 48 24
2 B. PUSHPA 213337102013 5 5 5 19 14 48 24
3 CH. MOUNIKA 213337102014 5 5 5 20 15 50 25
4 D. L. NARASIMHA RAJU 213337102015 3 3 5 19 15 25 14
5 D. MAHA LAKSHMI 213337102016 5 5 5 19 14 48 24
6 D. JOSHNA SRI 213337102017 5 5 5 20 15 50 25
7 1. KANAKANJALI 213337102020 5 5 5 19 14 48 24
8 G SANJAY 213337102021 5 5 5 20 14 48 24
9 J. LEELANJALI 213337102022 5 5 5 20 15 50 25
10 K. D. PADMA RAO 213337102023 5 5 5 20 11 46 23
11 K. KALYANI 213337102025 5 5 5 20 14 50 25
12 K. VENKATA PAVAN 213337102026 5 5 5 20 15 50 25
13 K. P. SAlI LAKSHMI 213337102028 5 5 5 20 12 46 23
14 M. RAVIVARMA 213337102030 5 5 5 20 15 50 25
15 M. D. SAl SANDEEP 213337102031 5 5 5 20 15 50 25
16 M. ANAND VARDHAN 213337102034 5 5 5 20 15 50 25
17 N. BHAGYA LAKSHMI 213337102035 5 5 5 20 15 50 25
18 N. HARISH 213337102036 5 5 5 18 13 46 23
19 N. HARIKA 213337102037 5 5 5 18 11 44 22
20 P. LAKSHMI SIRI 213337102039 5 5 5 20 15 50 25
21 P. BHAGYA LAKSHMI 213337102040 5 5 5 19 14 48 24
22 P. PADMA 213337102041 5 5 5 19 15 50 25



Dept of Maths CIA.xlIsx

23 P. SUPRIYA

24 P. GANGA

25 P. JAYA VARDHANI
26 P. NAGABABU

27 S. TABITHA

28 S. SATYA PRIYANKA
29 T. RAJESWARI

30 U. RENUKA

31 V. DEVAKA RANI

32 Y. HARIKA

213337102043
213337102044
213337102045
213337102046
213337102048
213337102049
213337102050
213337102051
213337102052
213337102053

[, 0N¢) BRNS) BRES, BEES) NS BRGNS ) BREE) BNNe) |

(6,04 BN, BN, BEES) RS BRGNS, BREE) N6

(SN BN, BRES, NS, NS NG BENS) BREE) BaNe)

20
20
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

15
13
15
15
14
15
13
13
15
15

50
48
48
50
50
50
48
48
50
50

25
24
24
25
25
25
24
24
25
25

MPCs(IIl SEM)



S.CH.V.P.M.R Government Degree College
GANAPAVARAM-534198, West Godavari District, A.P

Programme and Course: B.Sc M.P.C'S Subjecl:l PROBLEM SOLVING IN 'C*
Theory Mid
i i 2 Mids | Internal Practical
T o S— M Total | Marks | | M'arks
. eminar/ )eminar/ xterna otal or
.o Name of the Student | Register Number Assignme GD/Quiz/F NCCINSS/ Mid Term Assignme GD/Quiz/F NCCINSS/ Mid Term Scale Science
N N Clean & Total N N Clean & Total down to .
nts ied Trip Exam nts ied Trip Exam Subjects
atc Green atc Green 25
10M 10M 10M 20 M 50 M 10M 10M 10M 20 M 50 M 100 M 25 M 75 M 100 M 50 M
ASU SATYA VARA
F A
1 PRASAD 213337102011 5 6 6 13 30 7 8 7 14 36 66 17
BARNALA
B o
2 SHANMUKHA 213337102012 10 9 8 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 93 24 +
3 BATNA PUSHPA 213337102013 10 8 7 19 44 10 8 7 19 44 88 22 F O
CHAVAKULA
D o
4 MOUNIKA 213337102014 9 9 8 18 46 10 7 8 19 44 90 23
DANDUPATI
5 LAKSHMI 213337102015 8 7 7 20 42 9 9 9 20 47 89 23 F A+
DARABATHULA
6 MAHALAKSHMI 213337102016 10 9 8 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 93 24 D A+
DARABATTULA
7 JOSHNA SRI 213337102017 9 9 8 18 46 10 7 8 19 44 90 23 C O
8 GEDALA SANJAY | 213337102018 10 9 8 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 93 24 B+ O
GUMMADI
9 SANTOSH 213337102019 5 6 6 13 30 7 8 7 14 36 66 17 F A+
1LJJUROTHU
10 KANAKANJALL 213337102020 10 7 7 17 41 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 F A+
11 JAVVADI AJAY 213337102021 10 9 8 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 93 24 F A+
JONNADA
F o
12 LEELANJALI 213337102022 10 7 7 17 41 10 7 8 19 44 85 22
KATARI NAGA
13 DURGA 213337102023 5 6 6 13 30 7 8 7 14 36 66 17 D A+
KATARI SAI
14 PRADEEP VARMA. 213337102024 5 6 6 13 30 7 8 7 14 36 66 17 F D
KIRLAMPUDI
15 KALYANI 213337102025 6 6 8 20 34 7 6 8 20 36 70 18 c A+
KODATI
16 VENKATA PAVAN 213337102026 10 7 7 17 41 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 F [e]
KODURI SAIL
17 MAHESH 213337102027 10 9 8 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 93 24 F B+
KONISETTI
18 PRASANNA SAI 213337102028 10 7 7 17 41 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 B+ [¢]
KOTTE VENKATA
19 SATYANARAYAN 213337102029 6 6 8 20 34 7 6 8 20 36 70 18 F A
MALLAPUREDDI
+
20 RAVI VARMA 213337102030 6 6 8 14 34 7 6 8 15 36 70 18 F B
MERLA DURGA
21 SAISANDEEP 213337102031 6 6 8 20 34 7 6 8 20 36 70 18 F A+
MOTAMARRI
+
22 CHARAN KUMAR 213337102032 6 6 8 14 34 7 6 8 15 36 70 18 F A
MUGGALLA
+
23 PURNIMA 213337102033 6 6 8 14 34 7 6 8 15 36 70 18 D A
MUTHYALA
+
25 ANAND VARDHAN 213337102034 6 6 8 14 34 7 6 8 15 36 70 18 (3 A
NAKKA
26 BHAGYALAKSHMI 213337102035 10 9 8 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 93 24 B o]
NAKKELLA
27 HARISH 213337102036 6 6 8 20 40 9 10 8 15 42 82 21 F A+
28 NANDURI HARIKA | 213337102037 10 7 7 17 41 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 D A
29 PADALA UMADEVI| 213337102038 10 7 7 17 41 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 ABS ABS
PAGADALA
30 LAKSHMI SIRI 213337102039 10 7 7 17 41 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 B A
PATAMSETTI
31 BHAGYALAKSHMI 213337102040 10 9 8 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 93 24 B o]
32 PATIVADA PADMA| 213337102041 10 9 8 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 93 24 C o
PENTAPATI
33 NIREESHA 213337102042 10 7 7 17 41 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 F A+
34 PILLA SUPRIYA 213337102043 10 7 7 17 41 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 F A+
35 [PONUKUMATLA 513337102044 | 10 9 8 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 9 2 c o
GANGA
PUVVALA
+
36 JAYAVARDHANI 213337102045 6 6 8 20 40 9 10 8 15 42 82 21 F A
37 [POVALANAGA 513337102046 | 10 7 7 7 | o# 10 7 8 19 | 44 | 8 | 22 F B
38 REDDI ASHOK 213337102047 10 7 7 17 41 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 B A+
SALIMATTI
39 TABITHA 213337102048 10 9 8 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 93 24 (3 o]
SARIKA SATYA
40 PRIYANKA 213337102049 10 7 7 17 41 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 (3 o
TUMMURI
41 RAJESWARI 213337102050 10 7 7 17 41 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 F o
42 'UPPATI RENUKA 213337102051 10 7 7 17 41 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 B o
VEMANA
+
43 DEVAKA RANI 213337102052 10 7 7 17 41 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 F A
YALAGAM
+
44 HARIKA 213337102053 10 9 8 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 93 24 B o]




S.CH.V.P.M.R. GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM.

STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT

|T’rogram code:

Program Name: BSC
Course code:
Course Name: B.SC
(M.P.CS)
Name of the Faculty |R NARASIMHA DATA STRUCTURES USING
: RAJU Subject: ONC Semester: 11
Continuous Internal Assesment(CIA)
Clean &
Total(Mi i Green
d- GD/Field & Total Scale Total
Mid | 1+Mid- | Assignm| Trip |Attenden|(I+II+III| down to |(CIA+SE Practical
Exam-2 2) ents etc. ce +1V) 25 E) Results | Marks | Remarks
35 5 5 5
[SL. No Name of the Student Regd No 20 15 | I 111 v 50 25 100 P/F 50
[ASUSATYAVARA |
1 PRASAD 213337102011 0 12 12 2 5 5 24 12 -
BARNAT
SHANMUKHA B+
2 [|prIYANKA 213337102012 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25
3 BATNA PUSHPA 213337102013 19 14 33 4 5 5 47 24 B+ [o)
CHAVARULCA
4 [MOUNIKA 213337102014 18 13 31 5 4 5 45 23 B+ o
DANDUPATI LAKSHMI E A+
5 |NARASIMHA RAJU 213337102015 1 9 20 3 4 5 32 16
6 |D. MAHA LAKSHMI 213337102016 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B [o)
7 |p.JOSHNASRI 213337102017 20 14 34 5 5 5 49 25 A [¢)
8 |G. SANJAY 213337102018 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ [o)
G SANTOSH
9  |APPANNA 213337102019 19 12 31 5 4 5 45 23 F B+
10 |1 KANAKANJALI 213337102020 18 13 31 2 3 5 41 21 B A+
11 [ AsAY 213337102021 5 6 11 2 2 4 19 10 F [o)
12 |J. LEELANJALI 213337102022 16 14 30 4 5 5 44 22 D A+
13 | D.PADMARAO 213337102023 19 13 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ A+
RS PRADEEF
14 |VARMA 213337102024 AB AB 0 AB 5 5 10 5
15 [K KALYANI 213337102025 18 12 30 5 5 5 45 23 D A+
16  |K VENKATA PAVAN 213337102026 19 14 33 4 5 5 47 24 c A+
17 |K. SAIMAHESH 213337102027 10 9 19 3 4 4 30 15 F A+
18  [K P.SAILAKSHMI 213337102028 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 ABS A+
ROTTE VENKAT
SATYANARAYANA F A
19 |KUMAR 213337102029 19 12 31 4 5 5 40 20
MATTAPUREDDTRAVT
20 [varmA 213337102030 19 12 31 4 5 5 40 20 F A
MERTA DURG:
21  [sAISANDEEP 213337102031 19 11 30 3 5 5 43 22 D A
MOTANMARRT
22 [CHARAN KUMAR SAI 213337102032 19 11 30 4 5 5 44 22 F A+
23 [MUGGALLAPURNIMA | 213337102033 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23
MUTYATA ANAND
24 [VARDHAN 213337102034 20 12 32 4 4 5 45 23 A o
NARKA
25  |BHAGYALAKSHMI 213337102035 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A o
26 |NAKKELLA HARISH 213337102036 19 13 32 4 4 5 45 23 B+ A+
27  [NANDURIHARIKA 213337102037 19 13 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ o
28  |PADALA UMADEVI 213337102038 - - - - - - - -
PAGADATA TAKSHMT
29 |sIRI 213337102039 20 14 34 5 5 5 49 25
PATAMSETTT
30  |BHAGYALAKSHMI 213337102040 20 14 34 5 5 5 49 25 A o
31  [paTIvADA PADMA 213337102041 17 14 31 4 4 5 44 22 A A+
32 [PENTAPATINIREESHA| 213337102042 18 10 28 5 4 5 42 21 B o
33 |PILLA SUPRIYA 37102043 19 14 33 4 5 5 47 24 B+ A+
PONUKUMATL
34 |GANGA 213337102044 20 12 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ o
PUVVAT
JAYAVARDHANI B+ A+
35  [iavasri 213337102045 20 14 34 5 5 5 49 25
PUVVATANAG:
36 [BaBU 213337102046 19 14 33 5 4 5 47 24 B+ Ar
37  |REDDI ASHOK 37102047 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ o
38  [SALIMATTITABITHA 213337102048 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A o
SARTKASATY
39 [privanka 213337102049 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A
40  |TUMMURIRAJESWARI| 213337102050 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24 B+ A+
41 UPPATI RENUKA 213337102051 19 13 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ o
EMANA DEVARE
42 [raNi 213337102052 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ A
43 |YALAGAM HARIKA 213337102053 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A o




S.CH.V.P.M.R. GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM.

STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT

|
r

Program code:

Program Name: BSC

code:

rSpecisliza ion :

Course code:

Course Name: B.SC
(M.P.CS)
Name of the Faculty |P V RAMESH DATABASE MANAGEMENT
H BABU Subject: SYSTEM Semester: 111
Continuous Internal Assesment(CIA)
Tlean &
Total(Mi Green
d- GD/Field & Total Scale Total
Mid Mid 1+Mid- | Assignm| Trip |Attenden|(I+II+III|down to | (CIA+SE Practical
Exam-1 | Exam-2 2 ents ete.. ce +IV) 25 E) Results | Marks | Remarks
35 5 5 5
[S. No Name of the Student Regd No 20 15 | 0] 1 v 50 25 100 P/F 50
[BARNATA ]
SHANMUKHA
1 PRIYANKA 2.13337E+11 16 8 24 5 5 5 39 20
BATNA PUSHPA 2.13337E+11 20 0 20 5 5 5 35 18
CITAVARKUL
3 MOUNIKA 2.13337E+11 20 6 26 5 5 5 41 21
DANDUPATI LAKSHMI
4 NARASIMHA RAJU 2.13337E+11 10 0 10 5 5 5 25 13
5 D. MAHA LAKSHMI 2.13337E+11 20 8 28 5 5 5 43 22
6 D. JOSHNA SRI 2.13337E+11 20 8 28 5 5 5 43 22
7 G. SANJAY 2.13337E+11 20 8 28 5 5 5 43 22
8 1. KANAKANJALI 2.13337E+11 16 8 24 5 5 5 39 20
9 |J. LEELANJALI 2.13337E+11 0 7 7 5 5 5 29 15
10 |K.D. PADMA RAO 2.13337E+11 20 6 26 5 5 5 41 21
11 [K KALYANI 2.13337E+11 20 7 27 5 5 5 42 21
12 |K. VENKATA PAVAN 2.13337E+11 18 6 24 5 5 5 39 20
13 [K. P. SAILAKSHMI 2.13337E+11 20 8 28 5 5 5 43 22
MATTAPUREDDTRAVT
14 [vARMA 2.13337E+11 12 8 20 5 5 5 35 18
MERTA DURG
15  [SAISANDEEP 2.13337E+11 12 1 32 5 5 5 47 24
MUTYATA ANAND
16 [VARDHAN 2.13337E+11 20 10 30 5 5 5 45 23
NARKA
17  [BHAGYALAKSHMI 2.13337E+11 20 10 30 5 5 5 45 23
18  |NAKKELLA HARISH 2.13337E+11 0 7 7 5 5 5 29 15
19  [NANDURIHARIKA 2.13337E+11 20 4 24 5 5 5 39 20
PAGADATA TAKSHMT
20 [SIRI 2.13337E+11 19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22
PATAMSETTT
21  |BHAGYALAKSHMI 2.13337E+11 20 8 28 5 5 5 43 22
22 [PATIVADA PADMA 2.13337E+11 18 1 29 5 5 5 44 22
23 [piLLa suprivA 2.13337E+11 20 1 31 5 5 5 46 23
PONURUMATT
24 |GANGA 2.13337E+11 20 10 30 5 5 5 45 23
TOVVAT
JAYAVARDHANI
25 [AYASRI 2.13337E+11 20 5 25 5 5 5 40 20
PO ACANAGA
26 [BABU 2.13337E+11 19 9 28 5 5 5 43 22
27  [SALIMATTI TABITHA 2.13337E+11 20 7 27 5 5 5 42 21
SARTKASATY
28  [PRIYANKA 2.13337E+11 20 0 20 5 5 5 35 18
29  |[TUMMURIRAJESWARI 2.13337E+11 20 8 28 5 5 5 43 22
30  [UPPATIRENUKA 2.13337E+11 20 8 28 5 5 5 43 22
TMANA DEVARA
31 [rRaNI 2.13337E+11 20 6 26 5 5 5 41 21
32 |YALAGAM HARIKA 2.13337E+11 20 6 26 5 5 5 41 21




SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE : BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS AND SOCIAL WORK) 2021-2022
SUBJECT : TELUGU

SEMESTER : 1

z z S g
= 2 = 3 4 2 3
= £ 2 = £ 2 s 2 2
& 2 z - & 2 2z = e 2 2
=~ 8 U = = = O a T A = =
2 L2 9 =z B2 92 <9 9 =z 3 =z z X

N N =R ) @ z = = = £ &

SI. No Name of the Student  Register No. 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 75
1 B.SWAPNA 213336204001 5 6 5 9 25 8 8 7 15 38 63 16 D
2 B.PRIYADARSHINI 213336204002 8 9 8 12 37 7 9 6 18 37 74 19 D-4.59
3 G.SAMUEL 213336204003 7 6 9 10 32 9 6 7 10 32 64 16 F
4 J.MANI 213336204004 9 8 7 10 34 6 8 9 14 37 71 18 B-5.27
5 J. RAJ KUMARI 213336204005 9 8 7 13 37 8 9 8 18 43 18 20 D-5.27
6 K. MEGHANA 213336204006 8 9 7 12 36 9 7 6 18 40 76 19 D
7 K.SMILY 213336204007 9 8 8 10 35 6 8 7 16 37 72 18 D
8 K. HEMA LATHA 213336204008 9 9 9 13 40 9 9 9 18 45 85 22 B+
9 K. RENUKA 213336204009 9 9 9 10 37 9 9 9 17 44 81 21 B+

10 M.LEELA GANESH 213336204010 7 8 8 10 33 5 5 6 12 28 61 16 D
11 M. DURGA BHAVANI 213336204011 9 8 9 13 39 6 9 8 15 38 77 20 C
12 P.S.B DEVI 213336204012 9 9 9 12 39 9 9 9 16 43 82 21 B
13 PUMA MALLESWARI 213336204013 8 9 9 14 40 9 9 8 16 42 82 21 F
14 P.SANDYA SARASWATHI 213336204014 8 9 9 12 38 8 9 7 12 36 74 19 A
15 R.H.VARDHINI 213336204014 8 8 9 11 36 6 7 5 14 32 68 17 F
16 VDURGA 213336204016 6 7 5 12 30 6 9 6 15 36 66 17 F



PROGRAM AND COURSE : BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS AND SOCIAL WORK) 2021-2022

SUBJECT : TELUGU
SEMESTER : I1

S1. No Name of the Student
1 B.SWAPNA
2 B.PRIYADARSHINI
3 G.SAMUEL
4 J.MANI
5 J. RAJ KUMARI
6 K. MEGHANA
7 K.SMILY

8 K. HEMA LATHA
9 K. RENUKA
10 M.LEELA GANESH
11 M. DURGA BHAVANI
12 P.S.B DEVI
13 PUMA MALLESWARI
14 PSANDYA SARASWATHI
15 R.H.VARDHINI
16 VDURGA

SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM

Register No.

213336204001 -
213336204002
213336204003
213336204004
213336204005
213336204006
213336204007

213336204008
213336204009
213336204010 -
213336204011
213336204012
213336204013
213336204014
213336204014
213336204016

— SSIGNMENT

—_
(=)

6
10

10

10
10

O O 3 O O O

— S/GD/Q/FT

~N 0 O O IO X

— NCC/NSS/SG

~N o0 O

10

o

o MID I

10
17
16
18
17

19
18

15
16
14
18
15
13

41
40
39
44
41
37

— SSIGNMENT

<

—_
(=]

10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

— S/GD/Q/FT

10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

— NCC/NSS/SG

0

10 A
10 A
10
10
10 A
10 A

10
10

10 A
10
10
10 A
10
10

MID II

20

11
11

13
11

13

12

Total

[0
[—}

30
39
43
30
42
39

. VIID TOTAL 100

00

77
61
88
79
78
73

92
89

71
79
82
74
83
76

INTERNAL 25

20
16
22
20
20
19

23
23

18
20
21
19
21
19

EXTRANAL 75

B+
B+

Moo 1P w



PROGRAM AND COURSE : BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS AND SOCIAL WORK) 2021-2022

SUBJECT : TELUGU
SEMESTER : I1I

S1. No Name of the Student
1 AUHA
2 DTEJA
3 D DEEPIKA
4 G RAKESH
5 G SRI VALLI
6 KN S SWARUPA

7 K KUMAR AJAY
8 P MOHINI PRIYA
9 S MOUNIKA
10 S KRUPAMANI
11 Y BHAGYAREKHA
12 Y NAGA DATHATREYA
13 Y VENKATA SAI

SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM

Register No.

203336204001
203336204002
203336204003
203336204005
203336204006
203336204007

203336204008
203336204009
203336204010
203336204011
203336204012
203336204013
203336204014

MIDII

TOTAL MARKS

\RAGE MARKS

ASSIGNMENTS

DNt N W

ECA

DN L W D D WD DN W W L W W

+» TOTAL
— GRADE

5
25 B

23 B+
15 D
22 C
23 B+

22 C
23 B+
22 C
23 B+
23 C
20 F
20 D

SGPA

~

5

6.71

6.21

5.38
7.92



SUBJECT : TELUGU
SEMESTER : IVA

S1. No Name of the Student
1 AUHA
2 DTEJA
3 D DEEPIKA
4 G RAKESH
5 G SRI VALLI
6 KN S SWARUPA

7 K KUMAR AJAY
8 P MOHINI PRIYA
9 S MOUNIKA
10 S KRUPAMANI
11 Y BHAGYAREKHA
12 Y NAGA DATHATREYA
13 Y VENKATA SAI

SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE : BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS AND SOCIAL WORK) 2021-2022

Register No.

203336204001
203336204002
203336204003
203336204005
203336204006
203336204007

203336204008
203336204009
203336204010
203336204011
203336204012
203336204013
203336204014

12
15

13
16
12
12

MIDII

14
15

12
16
16

14
11
13

TOTAL MARKS

26
30

21
29
32
20
26
19
22

\RAGE MARKS

13
15

11
15
16
10
13
10
11

ASSIGNMENTS

W

(9 IR0 IV IRV RS IR IRV Y Y |

ECA

DN L

(SR R N ORI N N O S



SUBJECT : TELUGU
SEMESTER : IVB

S1. No Name of the Student
1 AUHA
2 DTEJA
3 D DEEPIKA
4 G RAKESH
5 G SRI VALLI
6 KN S SWARUPA

7 K KUMAR AJAY
8 P MOHINI PRIYA
9 S MOUNIKA
10 S KRUPAMANI
11 Y BHAGYAREKHA
12 Y NAGA DATHATREYA
13 Y VENKATA SAI

SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE : BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS AND SOCIAL WORK) 2021-2022

Register No.

203336204001
203336204002
203336204003
203336204005
203336204006
203336204007

203336204008
203336204009
203336204010
203336204011
203336204012
203336204013
203336204014

16
11

14
17
18
12
17
14
12

MIDII

13
16

12
16
16
12
13

10

TOTAL MARKS

\RAGE MARKS

15
14

13
17
17
12
15
12
11

ASSIGNMENTS

=~ A

N A A AR WO O A

ECA

[OS IR NN

A W B W W

W

24
24

23
24
24
20
23
22
21



SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE : BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS AND SOCIAL WORK) 2021-2022
SUBJECT : TELUGU
SEMESTER : VA

7 7 7
Y- 4 =
& & Z
< < &=
= = % .
o - =
2= E £ ¢ £ = £
= = o § 7 ) @
s =2 = R 24 9@ £
S1. No Name of the Student Register No.
1 B JHANSI LAKSHMI 19333624001 13 10 23 12 5 5 22
2 G YESU RATNAM 19333624004 12 12 24 12 5 5 22
3 KRAJITHA 19333624005 12 8 20 10 5 5 20
4 M UDYA KIRAN 19333624006 12 12 24 12 5 5 22
5 M TARUN TEJA 19333624008 10 12 22 11 5 5 21
6 PHIMAJA KEERTHI 19333624009 10 12 22 11 5 5 21
7 T PEDDI RAJU 19333624010 14 12 26 13 5 5 23



SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE : BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS AND SOCIAL WORK) 2021-2022
SUBJECT : TELUGU
SEMESTER : VB

7 7 7
Y- 4 =
& & Z
< < &=
= = % .
o - =
2= E £ ¢ £ = £
= = o) § ) Q o
= =5 = B 2 =2 =
S1. No Name of the Student Register No.
1 B JHANSI LAKSHMI 19333624001 10 10 20 10 5 5 20
2 G YESU RATNAM 19333624004 10 11 21 11 5 5 21
3 KRAJITHA 19333624005 11 11 22 11 5 5 21
4 M UDYA KIRAN 19333624006 12 12 24 12 5 5 22
5 M TARUN TEJA 19333624008 8 8 16 8 5 5 18
6 PHIMAJA KEERTHI 19333624009 8 8 16 8 5 5 18
7 T PEDDI RAJU 19333624010 12 12 24 12 5 5 22



SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE : BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS AND SOCIAL WORK) 2021-2022
SUBJECT : TELUGU
SEMESTER : VI ELECTIVE

7 7 7
Y- 4 =
& & Z
< < &=
= = % .
o - =
2= E £ ¢ £ = £
= = o) § ) Q o
s =2 = R 24 9@ £
S1. No Name of the Student Register No.
1 B JHANSI LAKSHMI 19333624001 12 15 27 14 5 5 24
2 G YESU RATNAM 19333624004 11 13 24 12 5 5 22
3 KRAJITHA 19333624005 10 14 24 12 5 5 22
4 M UDYA KIRAN 19333624006 12 14 26 13 5 5 23
5 M TARUN TEJA 19333624008 6 7 13 7 4 4 15
6 PHIMAJA KEERTHI 19333624009 6 12 18 9 4 4 17
7 T PEDDI RAJU 19333624010 12 14 26 13 5 5 23



SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE : BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS AND SOCIAL WORK) 2021-2022
SUBJECT : TELUGU
SEMESTER : VI CLUSTER A1

7 7 7
Y- 4 =
& & Z
< < &=
= = % .
o - =
2= E £ ¢ £ = £
= = o) § ) Q o
= =5 = B 2 =2 =
S1. No Name of the Student Register No.
1 B JHANSI LAKSHMI 19333624001 12 14 26 13 5 5 23
2 G YESU RATNAM 19333624004 10 13 23 12 5 5 22
3 KRAJITHA 19333624005 10 14 24 12 5 5 22
4 M UDYA KIRAN 19333624006 13 14 27 14 5 5 24
5 M TARUN TEJA 19333624008 5 6 11 6 4 4 14
6 PHIMAJA KEERTHI 19333624009 8 13 21 11 4 4 19
7 T PEDDI RAJU 19333624010 12 15 27 14 5 5 24



SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE : BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS AND SOCIAL WORK) 2021-2022
SUBJECT : TELUGU
SEMESTER : VI CLUSTER A2

7 7 7
Y- 4 =
& & Z
< < &=
= = % .
o - =
2= E £ ¢ £ = £
= = o) § ) Q o
s =2 = R 24 9@ £
S1. No Name of the Student Register No.
1 B JHANSI LAKSHMI 19333624001 12 14 16 13 5 5 23
2 G YESU RATNAM 19333624004 12 14 26 13 5 5 23
3 KRAJITHA 19333624005 12 13 25 13 5 5 23
4 M UDYA KIRAN 19333624006 12 14 26 13 5 5 23
5 M TARUN TEJA 19333624008 5 7 12 6 4 4 14
6 PHIMAJA KEERTHI 19333624009 11 13 24 12 4 4 20
7 T PEDDI RAJU 19333624010 13 15 28 14 5 5 24



CIA-2021-25.xIsx

SEM | 2021-22, BSC(MPC)

SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM

PROGRAM AND COURSE : B. SC. (MATHS, PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY)

SUBJECT : CHEMISTRY

SEMESTER : I (Inorganic and Physical Chemistry)

NAME OF THE FACULTY : N.KANAKA DURGA

MID -1 MID - 11 TOTAL
2 3 E
5 |» |9 2 | = |2
E |5 | g |5 |2 2 |E |3 |3
1€ |2 |a |_ |§ |2 12 |28 |_|8 |2 |8 | |=
2 18 |8 (2|8 (% |8 (8 |2 |Els |S |2 |8 |B
<« %) z - = < %) P4 — = = E | = - &~
SI. No.|Name of the Student Register No. 10 10| 10( 20| 50 10| 10| 10| 20| 50 100| 25| 75| 50|Grade
1|B. DAVID RAJU 213337101001 9 8 10 12 39 9 8 10 13 40 79 20 C D
2|B. J. PRASOONA 213337101002 10 10 10 14 44 10 10 10 18 48 92 23 C A+
3|E. SIVANAGARAJU 213337101003 8 7 10 AB 23 6 0 10 5 21 44 11 F C
4| M. SATYANARAYANA 213337101004 8 9 10 12 39 8 5 10 12 35 74 19 C D
5|N. JOHNRAJU 213337101005| ABS ABS | ABS | ABS | ABS | ABS | ABS | ABS | ABS |ABS | ABS | ABS F ABS
6|N. MAHESWARI 213337101006 8 7 10 9 33 7 8 10 13 38 71 18 F D
7 |P. LAKSHMI DURGA 213337101007| 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 19 49 98 25 C (@)
8|S. V. SUBRAMANYAM 213337101008 8 10 10 27 7 8 10 10 35 62 16 F C
9|V. NIHARIKA 213337101009 10 10 14 42 8 9 10 17 44 86 22 C C
10]Y. KRISHNA KUMARI 213337101010 8 10 10 16 44 8 9 10 17 44 88 22 B @)
MPC 06/10=60%



CIA-2021-25.xIsx

SEM | 2021-22, BSC(BZC)

SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM

PROGRAM AND COURSE : B. SC. (BOTANY, ZOOLOZY & CHEMISTRY)

SUBJECT : CHEMISTRY

SEMESTER : | (Inorganic and Physical Chemistry)

NAME OF THE FACULTY : N.KANAKA DURGA

MID -1 MID - 11 TOTAL
P 5 g |y s |5 . |-
s 2 |2 |e E |9 |Z |g E |2 |z [ |.
£ |8 |8 | |8 |F |8 |8 |2 |8 |2 |9 |&8 |§ |%
@ -~ @] =y @ -~ Q - o = o 1~ o 5
< 2] P4 - = < 172 Z — = = = = - [~
SI. No. [Name of the Student Register No. 10 10{ 10| 20| 50 10 10 10{ 20| 50 100 25| 75| 50|Grade
1|B. NAGA VASANTHI 213337110054 10 9 10| 16 45 10 10 10 18 48 93| 24(B c
2|G. ESTHERU RANI 213337110055 6 7 9| 10 32 7 6 9 9 31 63 16 |F c
3|G. GOWTHAM RAJU 213337110056 7 8 10| 11 36 7 8 9 9 33 69 18|F ABS
4|K. MOUNIKA LAKSHMI DURGA | 213337110057 6 6 10| 12 34 7 9 9 17 42 76 19|B C
5|K. LAKSHMI DURGA 213337110058 7 6 10| 16 39 8 9 9 9 35 74 19|F D
6 |K. ALIVELU MANGATAYARU 213337110059 7 7 10 15 39 8 9 9 11 37 76 19|AB _ |ABS
7|K. TEJAHARSHINI 213337110060 10 6 10| 19 45 10 10 10 17 47 93| 23|B B+
8|K. SIREESHA 213337110061 8 7 10| 14 39 8 8 7 12 35 74 19|F D
9|M. TRINADH 213337110062 7 6 10| 9 32 7 7 8 10 32 64 16|F D
10|N. SAI SWARUPA 213337110063 9 7 10| 16 42 9 9 10 18 46 88| 22|F c
11|P. SATYA 213337110064 10 7 10| 18 45 9 10 10 17 46 91 23|F B+
12|P. KIJITHA 213337110065 6 0 5/ 0 11 0 8 8 10 26 37 9|F F
13|P. ANGEL 213337110066 8 8 10| 14 40 9 9 10 15 43 83| 21|F D
14 |P. KRISHNA KAVYA 213337110067 5 0 gl 12 25 7 9 7 7 30 55 14|F F
15|R. NAGA VENKATA SAI SUMATHI| 213337110068 10 7 10 17 44 10 10 10 19 49 93| 23|B+ 0
16|S. D. N. V. SATYA SRAVANI 213337110069 10 9 10| 19 48 10 10 10 19 49 97| 24|A+ 0
17|S. M. DIVAKAR SRINIVAS 213337110070 9 7 10| 17 43 9 8 10 11 38 81 20|B A
18|S. SHANMUKHI 213337110071 10 8 10| 16 44 8 9 10 9 36 80 20|F c
19[S. VYSHNAVI 213337110072 8 8 7| 14 37 8 8 9 11 36 73 18|F F
20|T. ESTHERU 213337110073 0 8 5 9 22 0 8 6 12 26 48 12|F D
21|T. RUPA 213337110074 10 7 10 14 41 10 9 10 16 45 86| 21|F D
22|T. NAGESWARI 213337110075 10 7 10| 16 43 10 10 10 18 48 91 23|D A+
23| T. MOUNIKA 213337110076 0 5| 0 5 0 0 0 7 7 12 3|F D
24|T. SIREESHA 213337110077 6 9| 10 32 8 8 8 11 35 67 17|F D
25|V. LAKSHMAN 213337110078 0 0| AB 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 1|F ABS
BZC  pass %= 07/24=29.16

Total Pass %= 13/34= 38.23



CIA-2021-25.xIsx

SEM Il 2021-22, BSC(MPC)

SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE : B. SC. (BOTANY, ZOOLOZY & CHEMISTRY)
SUBJECT : CHEMISTRY
SEMESTER : | (Inorganic and Physical Chemistry)
Name Of the Faculty: Sk MOIN ANSARI Subject: CHEMISTRY Semester; II Title of the Paper:Organic and General Chemistry
Continuous Internal Assesment(CIA)
£ g 3
| 5 Z)
~ = =] < = [ )
D | E|z|%| |4 £
A QN E 4 = 2 i =} < Z,J 7 g 7 E
£ £ T g | = El S| E| =] = £ £
s g - E|l = | ® | X g | = 2|l =5 | 2
> # | - = — 3 = @) 2 3 2 £
a = & = 5| 2 3 TS I A -~ s | ~ S
Z s |z | S| | & 2|23 4|3 g R
SL No § Name of the Student Regd No = - = | < 8 O | 8 TE &
2 2 AR
= s )
s = »n
[} ]
7]
35 5 5 5
20 15 50 | 25 75 | 100 | P/F | 50 | P/F
1 II I v
1 6931 BARNALA DAVID RAJU 213337101001 11 11 22 4 3 5 34 17 B A
2 6932 BETHU JYANA PRASOONA 213337101002 20 12 32 5 5 5 47 | 24 A+ O
3 6935 EELI SIVANAGARAJU 213337101003 7 7 14 4 4 5 27 14 F Abs
MORU UMA
4 6936 213337101004
SATYANARAYANA 11| 13 | 24| 4| 2 5 135 ] 18 B+ A
5 6937 NAGISETTI JOHNRAJU 213337101005 7 7 14 4 4 5 27 14 D A
6 6938 NOWDU MAHESWARI 213337101006 13 13 26 5 5 41 21 B A+
7 6939 POLISETTI LAKSHMI DURGA 213337101007
18 15 33 5 5 5 48 | 24 A+ O
SANKU VENKATA
8 6940 213337101008
SUBRAHMANYAM 9 8 |17 | 4 | 1 5 |27 | 14 B A+
9 6941 VARRI NIHARIKA 213337101009 15 11 26 5 5 5 41 21 A O
YARRAMSETTI KRISHNA
10 6942 213337101010
KUMARI 20 | 15 [ 35| 5 | 5 | 5 |50]25 0 0

PASS % = 09/10 = 90%



CIA-2021-25.xIsx

SEM 11 2021-22, BSC(BZC)

SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE : B. SC. (BOTANY, ZOOLOZY & CHEMISTRY)
SUBJECT : CHEMISTRY
SEMESTER : | (Inorganic and Physical Chemistry)
Name Of the Faculty: Sk MOIN ANSARI Subject: CHEMISTRY Semester; II Title of the Paper:Organic and General Chemistry
Conti Internal A t(CIA)
§ | g 5
g S| % | g £ g g
) - = = - & £ =) =
in Q@ = £ k= = ) = @ @ S 2 g
e | | =|5| & | Z = = £ i 2 s 2 £
s s | & £ = 3 ¥ g E = 2 E z g
P> = : = = = z 3 o 3 S g E
Student = = = 5) 2 ) T S i = & £ ~ 2
SI. No Name of the Student Regd No = = = 2 &= £ = P = g s
D = |2 =| <] 8 C 3 3 = & ~
£ Q 2 £ @ =
& E = & g
£ g <
E o
@
35 5 5 5
20 15 50 25 75 100 P/F 50 P/F
1 II 11 v
1 6989  |BURADA NAGA VASANTHI | 213337110054 13 14 27 5 4 5 41 21 A O
2 6990  |GALINKI ESTHERU RANI 213337110055 7 7 14 5 4 5 28 14 D D
3 6991 GANJI GOWTHAM RAJU 213337110056 6 AB | AB | AB AB AB 6 3 - -
KAVALA MOUNIKA
4 6993 LAKSHMI DURGA 213337110057 17 11 28 5 2 5 40 20 A+ A+
5 6994  |KEERTHI LAKSHMI DURGA | 213337110058 9 13 22 4 5 5 36 18 C B+
KODAVATIT ALIVELU
6 6995 MANGATAYARU 213337110059
6 AB | AB | AB AB AB 6 3 - -
KONCHADA TEJA
! 6996 HARSHINI 213337110060 15 10 25 5 S 5 40 20 A A+
8 6997  |KUTTUBOINA SIREESHA 213337110061 10 5 15 4 3 5 27 14 D A
9 6998 |MADDALA TRINADH 213337110062 8 11 19 4 4 5 32 16 D A
10 7001 NIMMALA SAI SWARUPA 213337110063 15 9 24 4 4 5 37 19 D (6]
11 7002  |PEETHALA SATYA 213337110064 15 15 30 5 3 5 43 22 A A+
12 7003  |PENUMALA KIJITHA 213337110065 | AB | AB | AB | AB AB AB AB AB - -
13 7004  |PILLI ANGEL 213337110066 13 14 27 5 4 5 41 21 B+ O
PUVVALA KRISHNA
14 7005 KAVYA 213337110067 10 4 14 5 4 5 28 14 F A+
RAVIPATI NAGA VENKATA
15 7006 SAT SUMATHI 213337110068
20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24 A O
SALADIDIVYAN V SATYA
16 7007 SRAVANI ALEKHYA 213337110069
20 14 34 5 3 5 47 24 A 6]
17 7008 g‘?&%&#ggﬁgﬁg 213337110070
13 12 25 5 4 5 39 20 B+ [0}
18 7009  |SAPPA SHANMUKHI 213337110071
17 15 32 5 3 5 45 23 B+ A




CIA-2021-25.xIsx

SEM 11 2021-22, BSC(BZC)

19 7010  |SRINIVASULA VYSHNAVI 213337110072
8 8 16 4 3 5 28 14 D A+

20 7011 TADELA ESTHERU 213337110073
AB | AB | AB | AB AB AB AB AB - -

21 7012  |TADELA RUPA 213337110074
10 11 21 4 3 5 33 17 D A+
22 7013  |TENTINAGESWARI 213337110075 19 15 34 5 4 5 48 24 B+ At
23 7014 THATIPAKA MOUNIKA 213337110076 8 6 14 5 3 5 28 14 D A+
24 7015 |THUPAKULA SIREESHA 213337110077 9 9 18 4 3 5 30 15 C o

25 7016 |VEERAVALLI LAKSHMAN 213337110078
AB | AB | AB | AB AB AB AB AB -- -

PASS % = 19/20 = 95

TOTAL CLASS PASS % = 28/30 =93.33



CIA-2021-25.xIsx SEM Il 2022-23, BSC(BZC)

SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE : B. SC. (BOTANY, ZOOLOZY & CHEMISTRY)
SUBJECT : CHEMISTRY
SEMESTER : | (Inorganic and Physical Chemistry)
Name Of the Faculty: NVNB Srinivasa Rao Subject: CHEMISTRY Semester; III Title of the Paper:Organic Chemistry and Spectroscopy
Continuous Internal Assesment(CIA)
g | g a
] | 3| ¢ = :
- N 'é z .E: g : § "E g -;5 ]
e | e | Z|5|E|Z|E| S| 2|22 || ¢%
S| |z | E|l= || E|E|E|c| 5|3 |8 ¢
L = = = = s S 2 ] 2
= =oE & | 2 g T S s S| 2| g | & &
SI.No | Student ID Name of the Student Regd No = = | 2 z | = £ = P = g g
= = = < = < = = = S &
£ Q1w | 2| & |7
1= ~
= ] s = g
£ B @
E| O
@n
20 15 3 3 3 > 50 25 75 100 | P/F 50 P/F
1 1I I v
1 6989 BURADA NAGA VASANTHI 213337110054 20 9 29 5 5 5 44 22
2 6990 GALINKI ESTHERU RANI 213337110055 19 ab 19 2 2 4 27 14
3 6994 KEERTHI LAKSHMI DURGA 213337110058 18 12 30 5 5 5 45 23
KONCHADA TEJA
4 6996 HARSHINI 213337110060 19 13 32 5 5 5 47 24
5 6997 KUTTUBOINA SIREESHA 213337110061 17 10 27 5 5 5 42 21
6 6998 MADDALA TRINADH 213337110062 20 12 32 5 5 5 47 24
7 7001 NIMMALA SAT SWARUPA 213337110063 18 11 29 5 5 5 44 22
8 7002 PEETHALA SATYA 213337110064 20 12 32 5 5 5 47 24
9 7004 PILLI ANGEL 213337110066 18 12 30 5 5 5 45 23
PUVVALA KRISHNA
10 7005 KAVYA 213337110067 17 ab 17 4 4 4 29 15
RAVIPATI NAGA VENKATA
11 7006 SAT SUMATHI 213337110068
20 10 30 5 5 5 45 23
SALADI DIVYA N V SATYA
12 7007 SRAVANI ALEKHYA 213337110069
20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24
13 7008 g?yf&iggggﬁg 213337110070
20 12 32 5 5 5 47 24
14 7009 SAPPA SHANMUKHI 213337110071
19 10 29 5 5 5 44 22
15 7010 SRINIVASULA VYSHNAVI 213337110072
19 9 28 5 5 5 43 22




CIA-2021-25.xIsx

SEM Il 2022-23, BSC(BZC)

16 7012 TADELA RUPA 213337110074

19 13 32 47 24
17 7013 TENTI NAGESWARI 213337110075 20 8 28 43 20
18 7014 THATIPAKA MOUNIKA 213337110076 16 14 30 45 23
19 7015 THUPAKULA SIREESHA 213337110077 19 14 33 48 24




CIA-2021-25.xIsx SEM 111 2022-23,BSC(MPC)

SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE : B. SC. (BOTANY, ZOOLOZY & CHEMISTRY)
SUBJECT : CHEMISTRY
SEMESTER : | (| ganic and Physical C|
Name Of the Faculty: NVNB SRINIVASA RAO Subject: CHEMISTRY S 3 11 Title of the Paper:Organic Chemistry and spectroscopy
Continuous Internal A CIA) -1 = 2
- ~ = @ < g ] [N £ 2 = .
£ £ z £ £ = E £ E £ £ s E £
8 P S = £ = 2 x £ £ g g 3 E g
E = = g ) z b = H : 2 g E Z g
SI. No 5 Name of the Student | Regd No = = s Z & 2 = ot 2 g g
E = = = < 8 O 3 s g £ =
(‘I‘) . ] -
20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 75 100 P/F 50 P/F
1 11 11 v
BARNALA DAVID
1 6931 RAJU 213337101001 12 1 23 4 5 37 19
BETHU JYANA
2 6932 PRASOONA 213337101002 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
3 6935 EELI 213337101003
SIVANAGARAJU
MORU UMA
4 0936 |GATYANARAYANA _[213337101004) 13 31 5 5 5 46 2
NAGISETTI
3 6937 JOHNRAJU 213337101005 10 10 3 4 5 22 11
NOWDU
6 6938 MAHESWARI 213337101006 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23
POLISETTI LAKSHMI
’ 0939 IpurGa 213337101007) 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
SANKU VENKATA
8 6940 SUBRAHMANYAM 213337101008 16 11 27 4 5 5 41 21
9 6941 VARRI NIHARIKA 213337101009 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
YARRAMSETTI
10 6942 KRISHNA KUMARI 213337101010 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25




SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM

SUBJECT : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

E{()(;R—\\l AND COURSE : BCOM (COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

SEMESTER : I
MID -1 | MID - IT I TOTAL
[ASSIZN S/GD/Q/ NCC/NS Assignm S/GD/Q/ NCC/NS Mids To 25
ments  FV s IMID Total ents s IIMID Total Total  Marks External Result
SL. No. |Name of the Student |Register No. 10) 10) 10) 20) 50] 10) 10) 10) 20] 50) 100} 25 75|Grade Practical
1|A. PRASANTHI 21333200001 5 6 6 13 30 7 8 7 14 36 66 17 " A
2|B. ESWARI 21333200002]  © 6 6 13 30 7 8 7 14 36 66 17 D B+
3|CH. SHARONO KEETANA 10 8 7 19 44 10 8 7 19 44 88 22 B+ o
4|CH. VIJAYA JYOTHI 21333200004 9 9 8 18 46 10 7 8 19 44 90 23 B+ o
5|p. YESEBU 21333200005] 8 7 7 20 42 9 9 9 20 47 89 23 F B+
6]D. LAKSHMIMADHULATHA | 21333200006 10 9 8 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 93 24 c A+
7|p. pAYAMANI 21333200007 9 9 8 18 46 10 7 8 19 44 90 23 A o
8|D. JAYARAM 21333200008] 10 9 8 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 93 24 - rss
9|D. 5. SATYA SRAVANTI 21333200000 10 9 8 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 93 24 A o
10]G. JYOTHI 21333200010 10 7 7 17 M 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 B+ A
11|K. DILEEP KUMAR 21333200011 10 9 8 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 93 24 - -
12JK. NAYOMI 21333200012] 10 7 7 17 M 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 F B
13K, PALLAVI 21333200013] 5 6 6 13 30 7 8 7 14 36 66 17 B+ o
14|k BALU 21333200014 5 6 6 13 30 7 8 7 14 36 66 17 D B+
15]K. ANAND 21333200015]  © 6 8 20 34 7 6 8 20 36 70 18 F c
16]K. SUVARNA REKHA 21333200016 10 7 7 17 4 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 c A
17|K. DURGA SIREESHA 21333200017 © 5 8 20 34 7 6 8 20 36 70 18 b A+
18]K. VASANTA KUMARI 21333200018] 10 9 8 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 93 24 B+ o
19|M. BANESH 21333200019 10 7 7 17 4 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 D B
20|M. SIDDARTHA 21333200020 6 5 8 20 34 7 6 8 20 36 70 18 b B+
21[p. N. R. PRAVALLIKA 21333200021  © 6 8 14 34 7 6 8 15 36 70 18 A °
22]s. SIMHADRI 21333200022]  © 6 8 20 34 7 6 8 20 36 70 18 F A
23]s. HUSSEN BI 21333200023]  © 5 8 14 34 7 6 8 15 36 70 18 B+ A+
24s. VENNELA 21333200024] 6 8 8 14 34 7 6 8 15 36 70 18 c A+
25|T. RAJARAO 21333200025 8 6 13 30 7 8 7 14 36 66 17 b A+
26T. VENKATA GANESH 21333200026] 6 5 8 14 34 7 6 8 15 36 70 18 D B+
27|T. YESUPADAM 21333200027 10 9 8 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 93 24 B+ o
28T. TEJAVENKATA 21333200028] 6 5 8 20 40 9 10 8 15 42 82 21 c A+
29|v. CHIRUNAGA HASAN 21333200020 10 7 7 17 4 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 F B




SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM

PROGRAM AND COURSE : B COM (COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

SUBJECT : E COMMERCE AND WEB [

SEMESTER : IT

™MID-T VITD =TT TUOTAL
Assigam [S/GD/Q7 [NCT/NS Assignm [STGD/Q [NCTINS Two —[ToZ5
ents FV IMID |Total ents FV S Il MID |Total Mids Marks |External [Result
SL No. |Name of the Student |Register No. 10| 10 10| 20) 50| 10 10| 10 20| 50) 100 25 75|Grade Practical

1|A. PRASANTHI 21333200001 5 13 30 7 8 7 14 36 88 22 B+ o
2|B. ESWARI 21333200002]  © 13 30 7 8 7 14 36 76 19 D B+
3|CH. SHARONO KEETANA | 21333200003 10 19 44 10 8 7 19 44 96 24 A o
4|CH. VIJAYA JYOTHI 21333200004] 9 18 46 10 7 8 19 44 90 23 A o
5|. YESEBU 21333200005] 8 20 42 9 9 9 20 47 89 24 c A
6|D. LAKSHMIMADHULATHA | 21333200006 10 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 93 24 a o
7|p. pAYAMANI 21333200007 9 18 46 10 7 8 19 44 90 23 B+ o
8[D. JaYARAM 21333200008] 10 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 96 24

9|D. 5. SATYA SRAVANTI 21333200000 10 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 93 25 B+ o
10]G. JYOTHI 21333200010 10 17 M 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 c o
11|K. DILEEP KUMAR 21333200011 10 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 93 24 b -
12|k. NAYOMI 21333200012 10 17 41 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 c B+
13|k. PALLAVI 21333200013 5 13 30 7 8 7 14 36 66 19 B o
14|k BALU 21333200014 13 30 7 8 7 14 36 66 19 F B+
15]K. ANAND 21333200015]  © 20 34 7 6 8 20 36 70 18 F B+
16[K. SUVARNA REKHA 21333200016 10 17 41 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 B A+
17|K. DURGA SIREESHA 21333200017 © 20 34 7 6 8 20 36 70 19 b A+
18|K. VASANTA KUMARI 21333200018] 10 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 93 24 B+ o
19|m. BANESH 21333200019 10 17 41 10 7 8 19 44 85 23 b A+
20|M. SIDDARTHA 21333200020]  © 20 34 7 6 8 20 36 70 21 c o
21|P. N. R. PRAVALLIKA 21333200021  © 14 34 7 6 8 15 36 70 21 B o
22]s. SIMHADRI 21333200022]  © 20 34 7 6 8 20 36 70 21 c A
23]s. HUSSEN BI 21333200023]  © 14 34 7 6 8 15 36 70 18 c o
24[s. VENNELA 21333200024  © 14 34 7 6 8 15 36 70 18 c A
25|T. RAJARAO 21333200025 13 30 7 8 7 14 36 66 17 b B+
26|T. VENKATA GANESH 21333200026] 6 14 34 7 6 8 15 36 70 18 D B+
27|T. YESUPADAM 2 10 20 47 10 8 8 20 46 93 21 B o
28]T. TEJAVENKATA 21333200028 6 20 40 9 10 8 15 42 82 21 B+ o
29]V. CHIRUNAGA HASAN 21333200020 10 17 41 10 7 8 19 44 85 22 F B+




SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM

PROGRAM AND COURSE : B. SC. (BOTANY, ZOOLOZY & CHEMISTRY)

SUBJECT :BOTANY

SEMESTER : I
YEAR [2021-22 AB
MID - 1 MID - II TOTAL
) v 3 w
212 alo| 12 alo| B|% 2%
AEHEEHE IR EHEEIEEE:
SI. No. Name of the Student Register No. £ 8 8 -| | 2 8 Ool=|F| 218 5 E &
&)~ 2|37 e
10101020 [50| 10 [10]10[20 |50] 100 [25]75 Grade
1 |B.NAGA VASANTHI 213337110054 [ 10 [10[10[ 19 [49] 10 [10[10[19 [49] 98 [24 [B+|A+| P
2 |G. ESTHERU RANI 213337110055] 8 [10[10[13 [41] 5 |[5]10] 9 [29] 70 [17| F | D
3 |G. GOWTHAM RAJU 213337110056 5 [10]10] 5 [30] 5 |0 |10|AB|15| 45 11| F [AB
4 | MOUNIKA LAKSHMI DURG| 213337110057 7 [10]|10| 9 |36 10 | 8 [10[13 [41| 77 [19|D [C | P
5 |K. LAKSHMI DURGA 213337110058 | 8 [10[10] 11 {39 10 [9[10|15[44| 83 [21[D [C| P
6 |K.ALIVELU MANGATAYAR(213337110059| 7 [10[10] 11 [38| 8 [ 5 [10[AB|23] 61 |15|AB|AB| AB
7 |K. TEJA HARSHINI 213337110060 10 [ 10] 10| 18 [48] 10 [10[10] 14 [44| 92 [23|B+[A | P
8  |K.SIREESHA 213337110061 | 0 [10]10| 8 [28] 5 |7 ]10]13[35] 63 [16| D[B| P
9 |M.TRINADH 213337110062| 0 [10[10]15[35] 8 [ 8 [10|AB[26] 61 [15[D [B | P
10 |N. SAI SWARUPA 213337110063 | 9 [10]10[13 [42]| 10 | 0 [10[14 |34| 76 [19| F [ C
11 |P.SATYA 213337110064 [ 10 [ 101011 [41] 10 [9 [10]14 [43] 84 [21|B+[B+| P |
12 |P. KIJITHA 213337110065] 0 [10 |10 [AB[20] 5 |0 |10]10[25] 45 [11|F|D
13 |P. ANGEL 213337110066 10 [ 1010 [ 10 [40] 10 [0 [10]15[35] 75 [19] D [B+| P |
14 |P. KRISHNA KAVYA 213337110067| 0 [10[10] 6 [26] 5 [ 7 [10|AB[22] 48 [12| F [ D
15 |R. NAGA VENKATA SAI 213337110068 [ 10 [10[10[19[49] 10 [10[10[19 [49] 98 [24[ A |A+] P
16 [S.D.N. V. SATYA SRAVANI [213337110069[10[10[10[19 [49] 10 [10][10]19 [49]| 98 [24 |[A+[A+| P
17 |S. M. DIVAKAR SRINIVAS  [213337110070| 8 [10]10[17 [45] 10 [10[10]19 [49]| 94 |24 |B+[A+| P
18 |S. SHANMUKHI 213337110071 | 8 [10[10]10 [38] 10 [ 8 [10|16 (44| 82 [21| F [B+
19 |S. VYSHNAVI 213337110072 0 [10[10]10 [30] 10 [ 6 [10|AB[26] 56 [14| F [B+
20 |T. ESTHERU 213337110073 7 [10[10] 5 [32] 5 |0 |10|AB[15] 47 [12] F |B+
21 |T.RUPA 213337110074 | 8 [10]10] 9 [37] 10 | 9 [10]18 [47] 84 [21| C [A+] P
22 |T.NAGESWARI 213337110075[10[10[10]19 [49] 10 [10]10]19 [49] 98 [25[B+[A+| P
23 |T. MOUNIKA 213337110076 0 [10[10] 3 [23| 5 [5[10] 9 [29] 52 [13| F [D
24 |T. SIREESHA 213337110077| 7 [10]10| 5 [32] 5 | 6 |10[13 34| 66 [17|D [ D
25 |V.LAKSHMAN 213337110078 5 [10[10] 3 [28] 5 |7 |10]AB[22] 50 [13] F | D




SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM

PROGRAM AND COURSE : B. SC. (BOTANY, ZOOLOZY & CHEMISTRY)

SUBJECT :BOTANY

SEMESTER : II

YEAR [2021-22
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20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 75 100 | P/F 50 P/F
1 11 111 vV
1 B. NAGA VASANTHI 213337110054 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 A+ P A+ P
2 G. ESTHERU RANI 213337110055 7 9 16 5 0 26 13 D P B+ P
3 G. GOWTHAM RAJU 213337110056 AB AB AB | AB | AB AB AB AB TC TC TC | TC
4 MOUNIKA LAKSHMI DURG| 213337110057 AB 8 8 5 S 5 23 12 C P D P
5 K. LAKSHMI DURGA 213337110058 15 AB 15 5 5 S 30 15 B+ P B+ P
6 K. ALIVELU MANGATAYAR[ 213337110059 AB AB AB | AB | AB AB AB AB TC TC TC | TC
7 K. TEJA HARSHINI 213337110060 18 12 30 5 5 5 45 23 A P A+ P
8 K. SIREESHA 213337110061 12 AB 12 5 5 5 27 14 D P A P
9 M. TRINADH 213337110062 13 7 20 5 5 5 35 18 C P B+ P
10 N. SAI SWARUPA 213337110063 11 6 17 5 5 5 32 16 D P A+ P
11 P. SATYA 213337110064 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 A P A+ P
12 P. KIJITHA 213337110065 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB TC TC TC | TC
13 P. ANGEL 213337110066 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 A P A+ P
14 P. KRISHNA KAVYA 213337110067 AB 6 6 5 5 5 21 11 D P B+ P
15 R. NAGA VENKATA SAI 213337110068 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 A P A+ P
16 S.D. N. V. SATYA SRAVANI 213337110069 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 A P o P
17 S. M. DIVAKAR SRINIVAS 213337110070 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ P A P
18 S. SHANMUKHI 213337110071 17 10 27 5 5 5 42 21 C P A+ P
19 S. VYSHNAVI 213337110072 AB 6 6 5 5 5 21 11 D P B+ P
20 T. ESTHERU 213337110073 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB TC P TC P
21 T. RUPA 213337110074 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22 B P A P
22 T. NAGESWARI 213337110075 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ P A+ P
23 T. MOUNIKA 213337110076 11 AB 11 5 5 5 26 13 D P B+ P
24 T. SIREESHA 213337110077 16 9 25 5 5 5 40 20 D P B+ P
25 V. LAKSHMAN 213337110078 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB TC P TC P




SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM

PROGRAM AND COURSE : B. SC. (BOTANY, ZOOLOZY & CHEMISTRY)

SUBJECT :BOTANY

SEMESTER : III

YEAR [2022-2023
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20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 75 100 | P/F | 50 | P/F
I 11 111 v
1 B. NAGA VASANTHI 213337110054 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24
2 G. ESTHERU RANI 213337110055 14.5 ab | 145 5 5 0 25 13
3 MOUNIKA LAKSHMI DURG| 213337110057 AB ab ab 0 0 0 ab ab
4 K. LAKSHMI DURGA 213337110058 19 11 30 5 5 5 45 23
5 K. TEJA HARSHINI 213337110060 17.5 13 | 305 5 5 5 46 23
6 K. SIREESHA 213337110061 12.5 10 22.5 5 5 5 38 19
7 M. TRINADH 213337110062 17 11 28 0 5 5 38 19
8 N. SAI SWARUPA 213337110063 18 8 26 5 5 5 41 21
9 P. SATYA 213337110064 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22
10 [P. ANGEL 213337110066 18.5 14 | 325 5 5 5 48 24
11 P. KRISHNA KAVYA 213337110067 16 6 22 0 5 5 32 16
12 R. NAGA VENKATA SAI 213337110068 19.5 14 | 335 5 5 5 49 24
13 S. D. N. V. SATYA SRAVANI 213337110069 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23
14 [S. M. DIVAKAR SRINIVAS 213337110070 16.5 14 | 305 5 5 5 46 23
15  [S. SHANMUKHI 213337110071 17 8 25 5 5 5 40 20
16 |S. VYSHNAVI 213337110072 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20
17 |[T.RUPA 213337110074 17 10 27 5 5 5 42 21
18 |T. NAGESWARI 213337110075 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24
19  [T. MOUNIKA 213337110076 13 10 23 5 5 5 38 19
20  |T. SIREESHA 213337110077 16 12 28 5 5 5 43 22
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